KACCHZ
O A MBI THRARM, TREMAEF,

OV S MUK T,

@A E0° ~70° , FE50 —A%,

KACFHIE

@ LML B TR, TREELE S,
OV T MUK T,

@A E0° ~70° , 50 —A%,
OB HRATH2NREM L 4%
&R N 4 RKACCH 24,

W B RGN R R [ 4544

2 . - T e
2% o |F—
o — S
77 S Siath
S|
— 1 o |z
007K T —1— SR
AR 0071
120° — =
PO - iER
Y i A
SRl 1208 . 120° i
—
.
5 R
SR
o 5
o | L
- ®
oS — [
Sl S o
=gt

® Fi A AN d 5 &) A BR0.07mm A W, 454 B i
% . KACCI150K 8 T M) @ 18 FR0.01 ~ 0.03 245 B AF # F
s,

© F A7 R LA =] 32 9] 10.01 ~ 0.03,

O M E B ANIS AP AR R B B AT A, EFESAKE
S LR

© i A L E AT, E AT R AR A e T Bk K e
I, ABINEAER

REE
4 HEE

0.02~0.06

SR
0.01~0.03

| — Bk

20
/gi FiHi Bl
//

| — VELSR

0.01~0.03

BR R
KL A TR ML



B KACCS50/Y#F EFN4E 2

@ KACCS50#F #75 i%
1. #FFF AN ABATE, %A 00
2. FTF NS A RRATE
3. B FAFOMNE F R, XAERTART
RiFHO,
@ KACC50A % 7 %
2R i BB 4 R 1 AL R AT
AR B NN T AT M E, BEZH
HIRRE B,
B Ay A AL Sk Fe LR AR K BB R, PT
VASR AR IN R e B4R
onfE. ME)E, BRASEERELIRER
PIT A8 5 384T

W KACC65H T EIfIZH3E

® KACC653F# 75 ik
1. #FFF AN ABAD, Rl %A ZK;
2, #FFANAHRA®, FFTHEEKO;
3. MAHRZRARO S 77 Bk AR 39
® KACC6528% 7 ik
20K i BB 4 R 1 A AR AT
AR IT NS T BAT M S, BEZAHRERE
i,
B h AT S Ae AL R K BL R K, PTlse
HAINRA 5 G B
eNfE.ERE, BANEERELREEANA
HA K BRAT




B KACC80IFEIFNZH 3

® KACCS0#r #77 ik

1. 1T ASAZA®, Kb %421,

2. T AN ARATD, HTTEEHRO;

3. MAHLEARD S 7 B AL LR 5@

@ KACCS0A ¥ 7 i

LR i JB 4 R 1 AL R AT

CHEBH ST AT M S, ZE XA EARET
.

o B 4 AR S A AR AR R BB R, BTl A A
BTGB,

oM. WMEE, BASEEARRSIREB AL
AT,

B KACC150/3F ENFnLE 2

@ KACCI1504f#775 i%
1. #F AN AZATOR Y 4 24,
2. T ASNAZAO, HT/HEZBHO;
3. MAHEAR® S 7 B 4L IE 5@
@ KACCI504L K 7 %
LR e PRy R i s AR HEAT
* AR EFHIHE BT L, FRIWHFER
PRI TE M,
& B BRI e A AR AR R BB K, AT A
SN T G AR
0. MRE, BASEERRZEIVEBEN
A A8 R HEAT




B KACF8093F ENFNLE 3¢

® KACFS0#f #7757 i%
1. FF1TF A ABATO00, R 4 41
2. FTFRSAATO, HTITREMO;
3. MHHEAR® S 7 Bl 4 HLE 3@
® KACFSOZH 3 77 ik
2R i B4 R 1 L R AT
SR F I ETE AT M S, BRZIAHRRER
g
& B g #HE R e Ao 4B R K BL B K, BT VA R AN
BTG B,
oM. WMEE, BASEEARARLIREA AL
AT,

B KACF150f93FEIFNZE 3

® KACF 1503 #775 %
1. FF AN ARATOO, F0E %A 41
2. HTANAZRALTO, H TFITRBIRG;
3. MAEHERAR ©)5 77 Bl 4R IR 3@
® KACFI1504 % 7 %
Y03 e BB 4R 0G 15 S AR AT,
* LB MRS T AT mb L, FEZ AL
FEE S,
& B b B sk fe R R BL B K, PTVA
S ARINRMA 5 e AR
o 0fR. RS, BERSEERZEICEEN
H AR R HBAT




Aerial Cam Unit

r ]
|
~ ™
3
B FEMHR
Table of Components
& 2w e MEREE
N: Description Qty M?%‘:ﬁ;ﬁ(nd
[RFE
Q) Cam Holder { Q=0
TBEIR
©) @am Slider L L0
® | BE 1| #as
Wear Plate Bronze
IR
@ Ca?’n%river 1 QT450
50(W)
SH
T ® Guide Bar 1 &
° SRR
® | Positive Return 1| 45
Follower
@ VAL . 1 HEE
Cam Slide Guide Bronze
SRR
Spring Block L &
IR
Coil Spring 1 TL27-125
Z iR
@ | Siopper 2| 210%10
PR EL E 455
@@ | Dowel Pin With 3| 28%30
Female Thread
NFRIEET
Hexagon Socket 1 LCS-8-18
Head Bolt
R FRIRET
s He’x\a§0n Socket | 4 | M8x20
Head Bolt
< FRURET
sC @ He/xagon Socket 2 | M8x30
(Wce) Head Bolt
7S FRIRET
oot | 2| mi0x30
Head Bolt
< FRURET
He,x\agon Socket 1 M10X 35
Head Bolt
-
~ mIn EET
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 T i REE RS W) | (6 SANKYO
Traviel ﬁl}lgg]%lﬁlj)] %%jyj%? HE 23:3 Total Wﬁght CatalogNo. U RS
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
39.2 58.8 980
(.0) (6.0) (100.0) 127 KACC |50 | 00| UuCcmscC
|Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(6)|] W #Ei1¥E Key Specification
KACC 50 - 00 50 .t
25 9, =
B [T o 8
Oﬁon C1o?de Specification . :’7
ST LUK 02160 (72 10me r) @ 3 01 I
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the A &7
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm). B u $
we RREEREAELD ey
The mount width is changed to 65 .
- REBUREHTLE 012 )
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to 912.
N f KACC50-00-SC30-WC

R | Order Kacc50-00-WC




Aerial

Cam Unit

[ 3\
J
e N
3
B FEM4R
Table of Components
#s wr  |ym MENET
No. Description | Qty M?%Z';?;r?("d
[
@ Cam Holder 1 QT450
B EIR
@ bam Slider U RIEa0
® | .| mas
Wear Plate Bronze
IR R
@ Cam Driver 1 QT450
S
S0w) ® Guide Bar U &
_ BRI
o ® | Positive Return 1| 45
0 Follower
@ |ova || mas
Cam Slide Guide Bronze
SEEEHIR
Spring Block 1 45
IR RS
Coil Spring 1 TL272125
R
@ | Sopper 2| 210x10
REBL EIFER
42 | Dowel Pin With 3 28X 30
Female Thread
K7 FRIEET
Hexagon Socket 1 LCS-8-18
Head Bolt
R FRIEET
5 He/x\agcn Socket 4 | M8X20
Head Bolt
sc K7 FREEET
we) @ | Hexagon Socket 2 M8 X 30
Head Bolt
FIRET
He/x\agon Socket | 2 | M10x30
Head Bolt
NFREET
Hexagon Socket | 1 | M10x35
Head Bolt
-
 mIA WEN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1712 R T e BEE RS (W)| ()|  SANKYO
Traviel *?-1/5073@7')] ﬁ%ﬁ@ﬂ HE 23:3 Total Weight CatalogNo. S=pu:]
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
19.6 39.2 137.2 980
30.5 (2.0) (4.0) (22.0) (100.0) 123 KACC |50 ]| 05| UCMsC

[Catalog No | [(W)|-[(6)

KACC 50 - 05
BIN%ES e
Option Code Specification
ZIEE AT RUR4< 102060mm (45 2 10mmERfir)
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm).
we RREEREAELS
The mount width is changed to 65 .
- REBUREHTILE 012 )
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to 912.
NS KACC50-05-SC30-WC

(R | Order Kacc50-05-WC

B $2¥E Key Specification

50

14

]

9

e
o

O

I

KACC
50

il

[ nine

N

&S




Aerial Cam Unit

r ]
|
~ ™
3
B THHExR
Table of Components
we|  em  jam HEREL
No. Description Qty R
R
@ Cam Holder 1 QT450
BEIR
@ | &am Siider i ewEw
® |mER | #ase
Wear Plate Bronze
IRz
® Cam Driver i 2850
SH
® Guide Bar 1 45
00w I
D ® | Positive Return 1 45
é Follower
@ |mE | mas
Cam Slide Guide Bronze
SRR
Spring Block 1 45
YR e BE
Coil Spring 1 TL27-125
@) (s 2| o10%10
HES
@2 | Dowel Pin With 8 28X 30
Female Thread
P FRIBET
Hexagon Socket 1| LCS-8-18
Head Bolt
< FRIRET
Helxagon Socket 4 | M8x20
3 Head Bolt
R FRIRET
@ Hexagon Socket 2 M8X 30
sc Head Bolt
o @ | ForonBodket | 2| M10x30
i
He,x\agon Socket 1 M10% 35
Head Bolt
-
 mIA EEN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
172 FRAEMI A RFEMIH RER RS [(W)|(6)] SANKYO
Travel (1005 =) (307 WE 23:3 Total Weight | Catalog No. S %} B
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
39.2 215.6 980.0
(.0) (22.0) (100.0) 11.8 KACC |[50]| 10| UCMSC
|Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(8)] W #i¥[E Key Specification
KACC 50 - 1 0 50 . L 14
25 9, =
B IS [T o 8
Oﬁon C1o?de Specification . :’7
ST LUK 02160 (72 10me r) @ 3 01 I
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the A &7
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm). B u $
we RREEREAELD ey
The mount width is changed to 65 .
- REPUREHTLE 012 )
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to 912.
NS KACC50-10-SC30-WC

(R | Order Kaccs50-10-WC




Aerial Cam Unit

| KACC50-15

~ ™
= 3|
B FEpE
Table of Components
ﬁ:-; Desfriﬁ"tion %tg “ﬁﬁﬁglﬁ;ﬁj
. P Y| Remark
TR
@ Cam Holder 1 Q450
BER
® bam Slider ! QT450
® |EER 1| @ae
Wear Plate Bronze
IREhHR
@ Cam Driver 1 QT4s0
S
® Guide Bar 1 45
BRI
500, ® | Positive Return 1| 45
2 ) Follower
) VA MEE
- @ | Cam Siide Guide | ' | Bronze
SEHAR
Spring Block 1 45
IR eSS
Coil Spring 1 TL27-100
i
@ | Sopper 2| 210x10
R
@2 | Dowel Pin With 3 28X 30
Female Thread
7S FIRET
Hexagon Socket 1 LCS-8-18
Head Bolt
NFRIEET
He/x\agon Socket 4 | M8X20
Head Bolt
7N FIRET
se @ | Hexagon Socket | 2 | M8x30
Head Bolt
NFRIEET
(WC) He/x\agon Socket 2 M10X 30
Headﬁ Bm%l;‘r
A
Hexagon Socket | 1 | M10x35
Head Bolt
-
I A . EER
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1752 ff;r/EtlﬂIj] fEMI A RER K= (W) | (8)| SANKYO
Travel (10075 (307 @) NE 23:3 Total Weight |Catalog No. RSB
S Standard Worklng Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
19.6 39.2 98.0 980.0
30.5 (2.0) (4.0 (10.0) (100.0) 11.8 KACC |50 | 15| UCMSC

[Catalog NoJ [(W) ] [(9))

KACC 50 - 15
EBMES [N
Option Code Specification
ZIETE AT A< 102060mm (H5 E 10mmERfir)
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm).
we RREEEREANECD
The mount width is changed to 65 .
 RREHALE A2
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to g12.
N1/ KACC50-15-SC30-WC

@ Order KacC50-15-WC

B $¥E Key Specification

50

14

© :;IHIJI

KACC
50




Aerial Cam Unit

4 N
3 B 4R
Table of Components
®s &5 |ym MREMEE
No. Description Qty BT
R
@ Cam Holder { QT450
® I(?a?]n%lider i QT450
® |mER | mae
Wear Plate Bronze
oK
@ ?Eaarhni%river 1 Qr4s0
S
® Guide Bar { 69
SRR
> ® | Positive Return 1] 45
S Follower
v o @ |ova || Eas
Cam Slide Guide Bronze
SR
Spring Block 1 45
YR e B
Coil Spring 1 TL27-100
i
@ | Sopper 2 | 810%X10
HES R
@ | Dowel Pin With 3| @8x30
Female Thread
P FRIRET
Hexagon Socket 1 LCS-8-18
Head Bolt
7 FRURET
He/xagon Socket | 4 | M8X20
5 Head Bolt
I FRIRET
Sc (@) Hexagon Socket 2 M8Xx 30
Head Bolt
7S FRURET
(Wc) He/xagon Socket 2 M10X 30
Lk
Helx\agon Socket 1 M10% 35
Head Bolt
-
- mIAh | HEN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 nL VT RES RS (W) | (e)| SANKYO
Traviel W&*@H@) j%;;%’j'g@)j, WE 23:3 Total Wﬁght Catalog No. RS2
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
39.2 171.5 980.0
(.0) (17.5) (100.0) 1.5 KACC |50 20| ucMmsc
|Catalog No.| [ (W) |-[(8)| W #i¥[E Key Specification
KACC 50 - 20 50 .t
25 9, =
B [T o 8
Oﬁon C1o?de Specification . :’7
ST LUK 02160 (72 10mes r) @ 3 01 I
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the A &7
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm). B u $
we RREEREAELD ey
The mount width is changed to 65 .
- REBUREHTLE 012 )
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to 912.
N1/ KACC50-20-SC30-WC

@ Order KaCC50-20-WC




Aerial Cam Unit

~ ™
3
B TR
Table of Components
#s gh  |um RNEE
5 Descri;ln‘tion Q Maé:::"aalﬁ(nd
@ {)Ea}rin Holder 1 QT4s0
E:Eaz?'t]‘l%lider i 20
® T BEAR 1 HEE
Wear Plate Bronze
IRz
@ Cal;j'r]'l%river 1 QT4s50
S
® Guide Bar i &
BRI [E
o ® | Positive Return 1| 45
ri‘f,’ Follower
VA HEE
50(“/) @ | Gam Siide Guide | ! | Bronze
SBEEIR
Spring Block 1 45
RS
Coil Spring 1| TE27-90
R
@ | Siopper 2| 210x10
P [E 5
@ | Dowel Pin With 3| 28X30
Female Thread
NFREET
Hexagon Socket 1 LCS-8-18
Head Bolt
7 FRIEET
@® | Hexagon Socket 4| M8x20
3 Head Bolt
K7 FREET
Se @ |Hexagon Socket | 2 | M8x30
Head Bolt
R FRIRET
" oot | 2| m10x30
Head Bolt
K< FREET
He/x\agon Socket 1 M10% 35
Head Bolt
-
- mIAh | HEN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1712 ’ﬁn&nul REMIH BEE RS (W)| (e)|  SANKYO
Travel (1005 @) (307 @) NE 23:3 Total Weight | Catalog No. KE3FE
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
19.6 39.2 163.8 982.8
30.0 (2.0) (4.0) (16.7) (100.1) 11.3 KACC |50 ]| 25| UCMSC
|Catalog No.| [ (W) |-[(6)] W &i1¥E Key Specification
KACC 50 - 25 50 .
25 9 =
B S BIE -
Option Code Specification o 27 KACC
ZIETE AT RAAR4< 102060mm (45 2 10mmERfir) ’@' g-I | | I 50
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the A &7
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm). B u $
we RREEREAECD ey
The mount width is changed to 65 .
- REBUREHTLE 012 )
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to g12.
N1/ KACC50-25-SC30-WC

@ Order KacC50-25-WC




Aerial Cam Unit

r ]
|
4 N
3 ==
W TR
Table of Components
e o s PREEE
N: Description Qt? Mar\st;lnaalﬁ(nd
R
©) Cam Holder 1 QT450
TBENR
@ | Cam Siider i @wso
@ |mEn | mes
Wear Plate Bronze
IR R
@ Cam Driver 1 Qr4s0
SH
® Guide Bar 1 45
SRR E
- ® | Positive Return 1| 45
é‘i So(h/ Follower
& 7 @ ma | mas
Cam Slide Guide Bronze
SEEHAR
Spring Block 1 45
UEhES 8E
Coil Spring 1 TL27-90
@ §f)ﬁ§r 2 | #10x10
]
42 | Dowel Pin With 8 28X 30
Female Thread
M7 FIBET
Hexagon Socket 1 LCS-8-18
Head Bolt
R FRIEET
5 @® | Hexagon Socket 4 | M8x20
Head Bolt
Se WA RIS
@@ |Hexagon Socket | 2 | M8x30
2 e
@ @® He/x\agon Socket 2 M10X30
e
He/x\agon Socket 1 M10% 35
Head Bolt
-
- mIAh - HEN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 RAENN T YT RER RS W) | (e SANKYO
Travel *?-1,%(?% lEIj)J %T)’;’;E@?J WE 73 Total Weight Catalog No. SRR KREFTER
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
39.2 163.8 982.8
(4.0) (16.7) (100.1) 1.1 KACC |50 30 | UCMSC
|Catalog No.| [ (W) |-[(6)|] W #i¥[E Key Specification
KACC 50 - 30 50 .t
25 9, =
B [T o 8
Oﬁon C1o?de Specification . :’7
ST LUK 02160 (72 10me r) @ 3 01 I
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the A &7
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm). B u $
we RREEREAECD ey
The mount width is changed to 65 .
- REBUREHTLE 012 )
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to 912.
NP f KACC50-30-SC30-WC

(R | Order Kaccs50-30-WC




Aerial Cam Unit

[ 3\
J
~ ™
3
B TR
Table of Components
ks am - wa BREEL
No Description Qty e
R
@ Cam Holder 1 QT450
BEIR
@ | Cam Sider | ewse
@ |EER 1| mas
Wear Plate Bronze
IR
@ Cairjjn%river 1 QT450
S
® Guide Bar ! 45
EHILE
® | Positive Return 1| 45
o Follower
3 @ |ova 1| \aE
Cam Slide Guide Bronze
SAEHAR
N Spring Block 1 45
0”1/
7 UEHESEE
Coil Spring 1 TL27-90
ZimiR
@ | Sopper 2 | 210%x10
L
@ | Dowel Pin With 3 | @8x30
Female Thread
R7FIEET
Hexagon Socket 1 LCS-8-18
Head Bolt
M7 FREEET
Hexagon Socket | 4 | M8 20
8 Head Bolt
M7 FIEET
So @ | Hexagon Socket | 2 | M8x30
Head Bolt
M7 FREEET
, Hexagon Socket | 2 | M10Xx30
” s
He/x\agon Socket 1] M10x35
Head Bolt
-
- mIAh - HEN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 TAENN T I REE RS W) | (6 SANKYO
Travel R Ry I E wE Tots waght|catmog No. | | (9| REKI%e
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
19.6 39.2 163.8 982.8
35.4 (2.0) (4.0) (16.7) (100.1) 10.9 KACC |[50]| 35| UCMSC
|Catalog No.| [ (W) |-[(6)|] W #i¥[E Key Specification
KACC 50 - 35 50 .t
25 9, =
BhnsS BYE o S
Option Code Specification . :’7 KACC
ST LUK 02160 (72 10me r) @ 31 01 I 50
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the A &7
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm). , u $
we RREEREAELS ey
The mount width is changed to 65 .
- REBUREHTLE 012 )
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to 912.
NP f KACC50-35-SC30-WC

(R | Order Kaccs50-35-WC




Aerial Cam Unit

r ]
|
4 N
3
W TR
Table of Components
wel  am o |wmw SERET
No. Description Qty BEra
TR
O Cam Holder 1 QT450
©) fairﬂn%lider U QT450
@ |EEn .| \as
Wear Plate Bronze
oK
@ Cazrﬂn%river 1 QT450
S
® Guide Bar U 4%
3 4 B
® | Positive Return 1| 45
2 Follower
S mVE FEE
v Q) Cam Slide Guide l Brg'nze
0% B
SEEIR
Spring Block 1 45
UEhESBE
Coil Spring 1 TL27-90
ZhiR
@ | Siopper 2| 210%x10
HES
@@ | Dowel Pin With 3| 88x30
Female Thread
7 FRIEET
Hexagon Socket 1 LCS-8-18
Head Bolt
M7 FREET
3 He/):agon Socket 4 | M8X20
Head Bolt
R FRIEET
o @@ Hexagon Socket 2 M8X 30
Head Bolt
M7 FREEET
¢ He/x\agon Socket 2 M10 X 30
i
He/x\agon Socket 1 M10% 35
Head Bolt
-
. mIn BEN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 AT e BEE RS (W)| ()| SANKYO
Trava:'el *?-1/50}]75@7)] %T)j;’g@ﬁ WE 3 Total Wﬁght CatalogNo. RS
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
39.2 163.8 982.8
(4.0 (16.7) (100.1) 10.9 KACC |50 | 40 | UCMSC
|Catalog No.| [ (W) |-[(8)|] W #i¥[E Key Specification
KACC 50 - 40 50 .t
25 9 =
EBmaES [ o 8
Olﬁon C:_de Specification . ‘ j7
SEFAT LU 102)60m (FERE10mmEs o) @ %I | I
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the T }7
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm). ) u S
we RIS el
The mount width is changed to 65 .
T IRERE LB 012 ,
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to 212.
NS KACC50-40-SC30-WC

[FS®| Order Kaccs0-40-WC




Aerial Cam Unit

| KACC50-45

4 N
3
W FHHExR
Table of Components
ke 2% we| MRAIEE
N: Description Qty Ma}%z%aalind
[
) Cam Holder i IS0
® I(?airﬁ%lider i QT450
® |mER | mas
Wear Plate Bronze
IR LR
@ Cam Driver i 2850
SH
® Guide Bar 1 45
S RE
(® | Positive Return 1| 45
) Follower
g @ |ovE .| meg
Cam Slide Guide Bronze
SEPIR
6*%6 Spring Block 1 45
UE e 8E
Coil Spring 1 TL27-90
@ ﬁfﬂfgr 2 | #10x10
RG]
@2 | Dowel Pin With 3 28X 30
Female Thread
M7 FERET
Hexagon Socket 1 LCS-8-18
Head Bolt
3 AFRIBET
@® | Hexagon Socket 4 | M8x20
Head Bolt
© A RIS
o @) | Hexagon Socket | 2 | M8x30
Head Bolt
NFREET
Y, @® | Hexagon Socket | 2 | M10x30
° o
He’x\agon Socket 1 M10% 35
Head Bolt
-
- mIA  HEN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1712 RAEI T nLT BEE RS (W[ (e)|  SANKYO
Travel mﬁ?ﬁlﬁﬁ jl\(:f(F)iJ i WE 733 Total We|ght CatalogNo. SHER
S Standard Working Force Allowable Workmg Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
19.6 39.2 163.8 982.8
423 2.0) 4.0) (16.7) (100.1) 10.6 KACC |50 | 45| UCMSC
|Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(6)|] B #i¥E Key Specification
KACC 50 - 45 50 =
25 9 =
Emss [T o &
O,ﬁon C-gde Specification . jL
ZRIEE AT A< 10260mm (F57E 10mmEa fir) ‘@‘ §I | | I
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the A ‘7
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm). B u $
we ZREEEMECS A
The mount width is changed to 65 .
 EREEHALEA2
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to g12.
N1/ KACC50-45-SC30-WC

@ Order KACC50-45-WC

KACC
50




Aerial Cam Unit

r ]
|
~ ™
¢ |
B FEpEE
Table of Components
s am  |mm HMEAET
N:f Description Qty Magz:':;r?("d
R
@ Cam Holder 1 QT450
IR
) bam Slider 1 QT450
@ |mEm || mag
Wear Plate Bronze
IRz
@ Cam Driver 1 QT450
S
® Guide Bar 1 45
EHITE
® | Positive Return 1| 45
Follower
2 @ |ave 1| WEE
S Cam Slide Guide Bronze
SAEEPHAR
o Spring Block 1 45
%, s
7 Colil Spring 1] TL27-90
ZmiR
@ | Sopper 2| 21010
R
42 | Dowel Pin With 8 28X 30
Female Thread
R7SFIBET
Hexagon Socket 1| LCS-8-18
: e
He/)zagon Socket 4 | M8x20
Head Bolt
o AR
o @@ | Hexagon Socket | 2 | M8x30
Head Bolt
M7 FRIEET
P He/):agon Socket 2 M10X30
i
He/x\agon Socket 1 M10% 35
Head Bolt
-
~ mIn ETT
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 FREMT S REMIH RER % (W)| (€)| SANKYO
Travel (10077 1) (3075 WE I Total Weight| Catalog No. K%
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
39.2 163.8 982.8
(4.0) (16.7) (100.1) 10.6 KACC |50 | 50 | UCMSC
|Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(6)] W #i¥[E Key Specification
KACC 50 - 50 50 .t
25 9, =
B [T o 8
Oﬁon C1o?de Specification . :’7
ST LUK 02160 (72 10me r) @ 3 01 I
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the A &7
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm). B u $
we RREEREAELD ey
The mount width is changed to 65 .
- REBUREHTLE 012 )
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to 912.
NP f KACC50-50-SC30-WC

R | Order Kacc50-50-WC




Aerial Cam Unit

[ 3\
J
4 N
3
B TEHR
Table of Components
re £ e R
N: Description QtT M?__‘Eglna;rind
I3
@ gzﬁ% Holder 1 QT450
B
@) bam Slider ! Qr450
@ |EER 1| Wmas
Wear Plate Bronze
IR
@ Caar,rju %river 1 QT450
S
® Guide Bar ! &5
BRI
® | Positive Return 1| 45
2 Follower
2 VA E
@ @ | Cam Siide Guide | ' | Bronze
SEHR
Spring Block 1 45
UEHESEEE
‘%f Coil Spring 1 TL27-90
%
Z iR
@ | Sopper 2 | 210%X10
ARG EE S
@ | Dowel Pin With 3| 28x30
Female Thread
M7 FRIEET
He/x\agon Socket 1 LCS-8-18
8 Head Bolt
M7 FREET
Hexagon Socket | 4 | M8x20
Head Bolt
© AR
o @ | Hexagon Socket 2 | M8x30
Head Bolt
M7 FREEET
P Helx\agon Socket 2 M10X 30
i
He/x\agon Socket 1] M10x35
\_ Head Bolt
~ mIAh HEN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1712 FAEN T T HEE RS (W)| (e)|  SANKYO
Travel 1;(]-1%0”7[17 lElj)J %T)?;E El;] WE 73 Total Weight Catalog No. REXTER
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
19.6 39.2 163.8 982.8
52.1 2.0) 4.0) (16.7) (1001) 10.8 KACC |50 | 55| UCMSC
|Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(6)|] W #i¥[E Key Specification
KACC 50 - 55 50 .
25 9 =
BnsS B -
Option Code Specification o :‘7 KACC
ST LUK 02160 (72 10mas r) @ 31 01 I 50
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the A &7
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm). B u $
we RREEREIELD ey
The mount width is changed to 65 .
 EHREEHAR A2
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to 12.
NS KACC50-55-SC30-WC

8] Order Kacc50-55-WC




Aerial Cam Unit

r ]
|
. ™~
3
B FE4R
Table of Components
®e £ HE 7 ﬂ*uﬁ'ﬁ
N: Description Qty M%gﬁ;ind
R
@ Cam Holder 1 Q450
BER
©) bam Slider L QIEs0
© | HER | mas
Wear Plate Bronze
IR
@ Cam Driver 1 QT450
S8
® Guide Bar L &
L]
® | Positive Return 1] 45
Follower
& @ |ova | mas
S Cam Slide Guide Bronze
SBEEHIR
Spring Block L &
IRHEE
%, Coil Spring L L2550
2
R
@) Siopper 2 | 210%x10
RS
@ | Dowel Pin With 3 | 28x30
Female Thread
M7 FRIEET
3 Hexagon Socket 1 LCS-8-18
Head Bolt
R FRIEST
He/x\aﬁgon Socket | 4 | M8x20
Head Bolt
N AT
% @ | Hexagon Socket | 2 | M8%30
Head Bolt
M7 FRIEET
P He/x\agon Socket 2 | M10X30
ot
Hexagon Socket | 1 | M10x35
Head Bolt
-
. mIn EEN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 RAE T PmT SEE KS W) | (e SANKYO
Travi:'el *?-1/50}])5@7)] j%};%’j‘g@? WE 23:3 Total Wﬁght CatalogNo. ) (e) KRS
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
19.6 39.2 163.8 982.8
59.1 (2.0) 4.0) (16.7) (100.1) 11.2 KACC |50 | 60| UCMSC
Ord [Catalog No.| [ (W) |-[(6)] B #i1¥E Key Specification
raer
KACC 50 - 60 50 T
25 ] =
EmES [N o &
Option Option Code Specification o j7
ZIETE AT UAIH< 1020 60mm (45 2 10mmEg 4ir) ‘@‘ %I | | I
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the R ‘7
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm). , u $
The mount width is changed to 65 .
T RRERILE A2 _
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to 912.

KACC50-60-SC30-WC
KACC50-60-WC




Aerial Cam Unit

| KACC50-65 |

~ N
3
= 5|
B FHER
Table of Components
®s &5 ym MRMEE
No. Description Qt Mar\gzrrlnaalind
R
@ Cam Holder 1 QT450
BEIR
® ICam Slider @ Q1450
® |mER 1| Wmas
Wear Plate Bronze
IR
@ Cam Driver @ L0
S
® | Guide Bar IR(R43
SR
® | Positive Return 1| 45
Follower
VA HaE
Q2 @ | Cam Slide Guide | ' | Bronze
©
SBEHAR
Spring Block 1 45
2 e g
o Coil Spring 1 TL27-60
2
2,
Z ik
= @ | Sopper 2 | 210%X10
R
@@ | Dowel Pin With 3| @8x30
Female Thread
P FRIRET
3 Hexagon Socket 1] LCS-8-18
Head Bolt
7 FRURET
He/x\agon Socket 4 | M8X20
Head Bolt
7S FRIRET
< @ | Hexagon Socket 2 M8 X 30
Head Bolt
< FRURET
He,x\agon Socket 2 M10X 30
2 Head Bolt
% P FdEET
Hexagon Socket 1 M10% 35
Head Bolt
-
~ mIn BEN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1712 FREMIA REMIH BER RS |W)[(6)| SANKYO
Travel (1005 &) (307 @) E HKE Total Weight|Catalog No. REXFE
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
19.6 39.2 163.8 982.8
58.3 2.0) (4.0 (16.7) (100.1) 11.6 KACC |50 | 65| UCMSC

[Catalog No | [(W) |-[(0)
KACC 50 - 65

EBMES W
Option Code Specification
ZIETE AT A< 102060mm (45 E 1 0mmER. i)
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm).
we REFEEREINECS
The mount width is changed to 65 .
 RREHALE A2
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to g12.
N1/ KACC50-65-SC30-WC

R | Order KaCC50-65-WC

B $¥E Key Specification

50

—

14

9

20 38

©

:L:

P

KACC
50




Aerial Cam Unit

r ]
\
e ~
3
B TR
Table of Components
e 2 g PR
No. Description | Qty Megz';'rf;ﬁ("d
@ g&a% Holder 1 QT450
TBETR
©) Cam Slider 1 QT450
® T AR 1 HEE
Wear Plate Bronze
IR R
@ Cam Driver 1 QT450
S
® | Guide Bar i *
3B L [E
(® | Positive Return 1| 45
Follower
@ |ovEm || @A
@ Cam Slide Guide Bronze
NS :
SRR
Spring Block 1 45
IR RS
Coil Spring i VLSS
@
=] b
% @ |2 Oﬁ;igee . 2 | #10x10
RG]
@2 | Dowel Pin With 3 28X 30
Female Thread
7S FRUEET
3 Hexagon Socket 1 LCS-8-18
Head Bolt
7S FRIRET
He/x\agon Socket 4 | M8x20
Head Bolt
" RARERET
<} @D | Hexagon Socket 2 M8X 30
Head Bolt
< FRIRET
@9 | Hexagon Socket | 2 | M10X30
3 o
e Hexagon Socket | 1 | M10x35
\_ Head Bolt
T HEN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 FAEMT T REE RS (W)| ()|  SANKYO
Travel m’gg]ﬁ@j)] %%7;’;@?7 WIE 733 Total Wﬁght CatalogNo. KETER
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
39.2 226.8 982.8
4.0) 23.1) (100.1) 12.0 KACC |[50]| 70 | Ucmsc
|Catalog No.| [ (W) |-[(6)|] W #i¥[E Key Specification
KACC 50 - 70 50 .t
25 9, =
B IsS [T o 8
Oﬁon C1o?de Specification . :’7
LRIEE A AN 102 60mm (F57E 10mmEa i) ‘@' g-I |l I
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the A &7
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm). B u $
we RREEREAECD ey
The mount width is changed to 65 .
- REBUREHTLE 012 .
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to 912.
NP f KACC50-70-SC30-WC

R | Order Kaccs50-70-WC




Aerial Cam Unit

[ 3\
J
~ N
B TR
Table of Components
w8 mm | SHEEE
No. Description Qty BEre
32
< Cam Holder 1 QT450
TBER
@ 'Cam Slider L QIs50
IS
® Cam Driver 1 Qr450
JEAR FEE
® Slide Plate 2 Brg'nze
3B HITL A
65(W) ® | Positive Return 1 45
s Lplous
° ® Positi—\ﬁe Return 1 45
Follower B
@ | mva || mas
Cam Slide Guide Bronze
itk
Spring Plate 1 45
ST
® Spring Guide Pin 2|
REIIR
< Safety Plate U 45
IR e
® Coil Spring 1 M25-90
® §;T;§“er 2| o10x5
AR EIRERY
@ | Dowel Pin With 2 | 28x30
Female Thread
7 FRIEET
@ | Hexagon Socket 8 | LCS-8-18
Head Bolt
R FRIEET
@® | Hexagon Socket | 2 | M6X10
Head Bolt
7~
@9 | Hexagon Socket | 2 | M10X30
Head Bolt
-
- mIAf | BEH
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1712 R/ T T REE RS W) | (e SANKYO
Travel *a/gonﬁ@j), ﬁ:lfﬁ@j] VIE KRIE Total Wﬁght Catalog No. W[ (o) KREXTE
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
19.6 39.2 288.3 1187.2
15.0 (2.0) {4.0) (29.4) (121.0) 9.5 KACC |65]| 00| UCMSC
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) |-[(8)] B #i¥E Key Specification
raer
KACC 65 - 00 50 1
25 N E
BNES RA4H o 8
Option O,ﬁﬂon C.c?;ie Specification o jL KAgg
ZZEE AT A< 102060mm (45 7E 10mmER L) ‘@‘ EI I | | I
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the T ¢7
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm). S
i»u« W,

\\
@ Order KACC65-00-SC30




Aerial Cam Unit

r ]
\
e N
B FpR
Table of Components
®E &% gm MRREE
No Description | Qty M?_\E:%a;ﬁ(nd
R
) Cam Holder 1 QT450
BER
@ bam Slider U QT450
IR
® Cam Driver 1 L0
FEAR HEE
@ | it Prate 2| Bronze
SEFIRIEA
® Positive Return 1 45
Follower A
sc SR HIHIEB
= 65(w) ® | Positive Return 1| 45
e Follower B
@ |QvE . 1| HEE
Cam Slide Guide Bronze
=
Spring Plate 1 45
S
® Spring Guide Pin 2 45
R
Safety Plate 1 45
U eSS
® Coil Spring ! [M2=80
iR
(&) Stépper 2 | 910X5
RIS EEE
@ | Dowel Pin With 2 | 28%30
Female Thread
7S FIRET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 8 | LCS-8-18
Head Bolt
7S FIRET
@ Hexagon Socket 2 M6X10
Head Bolt
R FRIEET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 2 | M10X30
Head Bolt
-
 mIA EESN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 MEINT H1 HIIh RER Ks (W) [ ()|  SANKYO
Travel $;(r1l§075|§|) j%s%yg@) WE 23:3 Total Weight | Catalog No. KEXTER
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
19.6 39.2 356.2 1187.2
15.1 (2.0) (.0) (36.3) (121.0) 9.3 KACC |65 | 05| UCMSC

[Catalog NoJ [(W) ] [(0)]

Order
KACC 65 - 05
EmEs [N
O ption Option Code Specification
LRI A A< 1026 0mm (5 7E 10mmeEa i)
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm).

Nff

@ Order KACC65-05-SC30

B $21¥E Key Specification

50

14

&T ;g‘m g
© Eiu:tjl



Aerial Cam Unit

| KACC65-10 |

4 N
=
B Fab4R
Table of Components
e 27 e & T
No.'v._ Description Qt: M?_-\Eg';':;r?(nd
JREE
@ | Gm Holder 1| Qr450
BER
@ 'Cam Slider ! QT450
IRFHR
® Cam Driver 1 QT450
FEAR HEE
@ | it Plate 2| Bronze
S EIRLEIA
® | Positive Return 1| 45
Follower A
SR EB
Sc ® | Positive Retum 1| 45
= Follower B
Y 65(w VAL FEsE
N ) @ | Eamside Guide | 1| Bronze
iR
Spring Plate ! &>
SRS
® Spring Guide Pin 2 45
2o IR
Safety Plate 1 45
IENE
@ Coil Spring 1 TM25-80
iR
@ | Siopper 2 | 210x5
PSR4y B S
@ | Dowel Pin With 2 | 28%30
Female Thread
M7 FRET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 8 | LCS-8-18
et
@ He/x\agoﬁ Socket 2 M6X 10
Head Bolt
R FERET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 2 | M10%30
q Head Bolt
mIA HEN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1712 FRAEMI AN REMIN RER KRS [(W)]|(6)| SANKYO
Travel (10075 @) (30F @) WE ®E Total Weight| Catalog No. KSR
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
19.6 39.2 348.2 1221.1
15.2 2.0) 4.0) (35.5) (124.4) 9.0 KACC (65| 10 | UCMSC

[Catalog NoJ [(W) ] [(9)]

B $21¥E Key Specification

50 14

9

20 48

o N

)

Order
KACC 65 - 10
EmEs 7R
O ption Option Code Specification
LY AT A< 1026 0mm (5 7E 10mmeEa (i)
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm).

O

0

o i

N
@;( Order KACC65-10-SC30

KACC
65




Aerial Cam Unit

r ]
\
e N
B 4R
Table of Components
#s Z  |mm MEAEE
No. Descrié‘tion Qty M??tz”nf‘alﬁ(nd
R
® Cam Holder 1 QT4s0
@ bgiaﬂi%lider 1 QT450
IREER
® Cam Driver 1 QIS0
FER HaE
® Slide Plate 2 Brglnze
EHILEA
® | positive Return 1 45
Follower A
I3 EB
se ® | Positive Return 1 45
Follower B
2 @ |ova || mas
I SS(W) Cam Slide Guide Bronze
iR
Spring Plate 1 45
FEEH
® Spring Guide Pin 2 45
REHIR
Safety Plate 1 45
SR eS8
@ | & Soring 1| TM25-80
2]
@ é%o'ﬁifer 2| o10x5
REBLEI LR
@ | Dowel Pin With 2 | 28%30
Female Thread
M7 FIRET
@® | Hexagon Socket | 8 | LCS-8-18
i
Hexagon Socket | 2 | M6x10
Head Bolt
IR FRIBET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 2 | M10%30
Head Bolt
-
TN T
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1712 AT T RER RS (W)| (e)|  SANKYO
TI'];VEG| %lggj%lilj)j j%é%gglﬁ]j] WE 733 Total Weight CatalogNo. REITEE
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
19.6 39.2 395.9 1221.1
15.5 (2.0) (4.0 (40.3) (124.4) 8.8 KACC |65| 15| UCMSC
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(8)] W #i¥E Key Specification
raer
KACC 65 - 15 50 1
25 N =
EmEs [N PR
Option Option Code Specification o j,
LY AT A< 1026 0mm (5 7E 10mmeEa{ir) ‘@‘ :;I ]:77 I
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the T ¢7
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm). u S
Zalie N

N
@ Order KACC65-15-SC30




Aerial Cam Unit

[ 3\
J
4 N
B TR
Table of Components
s g g MRREE
No Descri;]nion Qt? MaREZ';'naalr?(nd
R
) Cam Holder 1 QT450
BEIHR
@ bam Slider U Qr450
IRzER
® Cam Driver U SEbU
R AEE
@ | Site Piate 2| Bronze
AT EA
® | Positive Return 1 45
Follower A
SREIR BB
se ® | Positive Return 1] 45
Follower B
3 @ o | Eas
;‘5‘, Cam Slide Guide Bronze
55w, 1R
) Spring Plate 1 45
ST
® Spring Guide Pin 2 45
R
Safety Plate 1 45
g5y
® Coil Spring 1 TM25-80
ZHR
@ Stopper 2 2105
PR E A8
Dowel Pin With 2 28X 30
@
Female Thread
R FRIEET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 8 | LCS-8-18
He/x\agon Socket 2 M6 X 10
Head Bolt
M7 FIRET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 2 | M10X30
- Head Bolt
~ mIh WES
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 FRAEIN T T SES RS (W) [ ()] SANKYO
Travel *alg(? 7 jﬁ;ﬁ:ﬁ@j} WE 23:3 Total Wﬁght CatalogNo. K ST
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
19.6 39.2 405.5 1221.1
16.5 2.0) (4.0) (41.3) (124.4) 8.6 KACC |65]| 20| UCMSC
ord [Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(6)] W #i¥E Key Specification
raer
KACC 65 - 20 50 1
25 ] =
EMES [ 2 8
Option O:Sfion C.g;ie Specification L 27 KAgg
LI AT A< 102060mm (45 7E 10mmERfir) ‘@‘ %i | | I
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the — }7
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm). ) u $
e

\\
Order KACC65-20-SC30




Aerial Cam Unit

r ]
\
4 N
B TR
Table of Components
Re £ g EEEE
N: Description Qt? M?-:,Z';'T?;r?(nd
©) CEa’rEn Holder 1| Q1450
TBENR
@ 'Cam Slider L a0
IRZFER
® Cam Driver [ IRy
R HEE
@ | Site Piate 2| Bronze
AT EA
® | Positive Return 1 45
Follower A
38 14 B
s ® | Positive Return 1 45
c Follower B
= VA HEE
2 @ | Eam siide Guide | 1| Bronze
o
iR
Spring Plate 1 45
6‘5(11/
) S
® Spring Guide Pin 2 45
REIR
Safety Plate 1 45
IZHEE
® Coil Spring U IM25,80
® §;T;*§er 2| o10%5
PR A R
@ | Dowel Pin With 2 | @8%30
Female Thread
M7 FRIEET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 8 | LCS-8-18
sl
Hexagon Socket | 2 | M6x10
Head Bolt
N
@ | Hexagon Socket | 2 | M10%30
Head Bolt
-
mIA HEN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 TENT YT BEE RE W) [(6)] SANKYO
Traviel ﬁﬂ'gg]ﬁ@? j%;;%bﬁ@? NE 23:3 Total Wﬁght Cataloz]7 No. w1 © KX
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
19.6 39.2 405.5 12211
171 (2.0) (.0) 41.3) (124.4) 8.5 KACC |[65]| 25| UCMSC
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(8)] W #i¥E Key Specification
raer
KACC 65 - 25 50 1
25 N E
EmES [N -
Option Option Code Specification o j,
RIETE AT A< 1026 0mm (5 7E 10mmeEa (i) ‘@‘ :;I ]:77 I
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the T ¢7
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm). S
e

N
@ Order KACC65-25-SC30




Aerial Cam Unit

[ N\
S
4 N
B TR
Table of Components
ke P wg| PR
N;f Description Qty Maé::ﬁ’;ﬁ(nd
R
) Cam Holder 1 QT450
@ ?azrﬂn%lider L QT450
® Cam Driver 1 QT450
JE#R AEE
@ | Site Piate 2| Bronze
SRR EIA
® | Positive Return 1| 45
Follower A
SRR [EB
® | Positive Return 1 45
Se Follower B
@ |ove | mas
> Cam Slide Guide Bronze
Ry :
1R
° Spring Plate 1 45
S
%, © | &oring Guide Pin | 2 | 45
REHIR
Safety Plate 1 45
UEHESEE
® Coil Spring L [b2=0
@ §£ﬁgr 2| o10%5
B EE
@ | Dowel Pin With 2 | 28x30
Female Thread
M7 FIBET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 8 | LCS-8-18
esi
He/x\agon Socket 2 M6X10
Head Bolt
NFIRET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 2 | M10%30
Head Bolt
-
mIA HEN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 RIS T H BEE RS (W)| (e)|  SANKYO
Tfavitél 1?—1%075@]) j%%ﬁlﬁl) HE 733 Total Weight Catalo-g No. REIFE
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
19.6 39.2 429.3 12211
18.5 2.0) (4.0) (43.7) (124.3) 8.3 KACC |65]| 30| UCMSC
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(8)] B #i¥E Key Specification
raer
KACC 65 - 30 50 1
25 ol 2| =
B N4ES B4 o S
Option Ojﬁﬁon C;’_de Specification o jL KAgg
LY AT A< 1026 0mm (5 7E 10mmEa i) ‘@‘ EI | |
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the T ‘7
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm). 3
e
NS

@ Order KACC65-30-SC30




Aerial Cam Unit

r ]
|
4 N
B TR
Table of Components
s am  |am HHEEE
No. Description Qty i
32
) Cam Holder 1 QT450
BEIR
@ | B Siider | ey
IRZhER
® Cam Driver L @
Rt AEE
@ | Site Prate 2| Bronze
© | EWHE
Positive Return 1 45
Follower A
32 4 1B
® Positi-\se Return 1 45
Follower B
S @ | mva 1| mas
Cam Slide Guide Bronze
2 L1
& Spring Plate 1 45
S
® Spring Guide Pin 2 45
R
65, Safety Plate b @
My
UEHESEEE
® Coil Spring L [M2=80
i
@ gopﬁer 2| o10%5
B A
@ | Dowel Pin With 2 | 28x30
Female Thread
M7 FIBET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 8 | LCS-8-18
e
He/x\agon Socket 2 M6X10
Head Bolt
NFIRET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 2 | M10%30
Head Bolt
-
mIA HEN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 AT T SEE RS (W)| (e)|  SANKYO
Trav!el 1?—1’%(;]75@,)] %%%@)ﬁ HE HKIE Total Wﬁght Catalo-gNo. S
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
19.6 39.2 429.3 12211
19.6 2.0) (4.0) 43.7) (124.4) 8.3 KACC |65]| 35| UCMSC
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(8)] B #i¥E Key Specification
raer
KACC 65 - 35 50 1
25 N =
EmEs A -
Option Option Code Specification o jL
LY AT A< 102)60mm (5 7E 10mmeEa{ir) ’@‘ :;I | | I
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the T ‘7
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm). ) u $
s
SV}

@ Order KACCG65-35-SC30




Aerial Cam Unit

[ N\
S
4 N
B TR
Table of Components
e am  |am HHEEE
No. Description Qty e
32
) Cam Holder 1 QT450
BENR
@ | B Siider | ey
® Cam Driver L Qe
FEAR AEE
@ | Site Piate 2| Bronze
SR HIHEIA
® | Positive Return 1| 45
Follower A
SRR [EB
® | Positive Return 1 45
Follower B
So @ |Qva 1| Was
Cam Slide Guide Bronze
D 1R
3@ Spring Plate U 69
¥
S
® Spring Guide Pin 2 45
REHIR
6 Safety Plate b @
&z
UEHESEE
® Coil Spring L [b2=0
h
@ §opffgr 2| o10%5
B EE
@ | Dowel Pin With 2 | 28x30
Female Thread
M7 FIBET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 8 | LCS-8-18
esi
He/x\agon Socket 2 M6X10
Head Bolt
NFIRET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 2 | M10%30
Head Bolt
-
mIA HEN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 AT T SEE RS (W)| (8)| SANKYO
Tfaviﬂ 1~?—1’&;]75[@],)] j%%%lﬁl? HE 733 Total Wﬁght CatalogNo. SXTER
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
19.6 39.2 434.1 12211
215 2.0) (4.0) (44.2) (124.4) 8.1 KACC |[65]| 40| UCMSC
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(8)] B #i¥E Key Specification
raer
KACC 65 - 40 50 1
25 N =
B N4ES B4 o 8
Option Ojﬁﬁon C;’_de Specification o jL KAgg
LY AT A< 1026 0mm (5 7E 10mmEa i) ‘@‘ EI | |
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the T ‘7
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm). 3
ERIRNC

N
@;( Order KACC65-40-SC30




Aerial Cam Unit

r ]
|
4 N
W TR
Table of Components
e am o |am HHEEE
No. Description Qty i
o éia’rgn Holder 1 QT450
BEIR
@ | B Siider | ey
® Cami%river 1 QT4s50
FEAR AEE
@ | ite Piate 2| Bronze
SRR EIA
® | Positive Return 1| 45
Follower A
SRR [EB
® | Positive Return 1 45
Follower B
S, VA MEE
@ @ Cam Slide Guide L Bronze
iR
2 Spring Plate 1 45
o
v S
® Spring Guide Pin 2 45
R
Safety Plate 1 45
6. UEHESEEE
6;@ ® Coil Spring L [M2=80
@ g;mﬁgr 2| o10%5
B EER
@ | Dowel Pin With 2 | 28x30
Female Thread
M7 FIBET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 8 | LCS-8-18
e
He/x\agon Socket 2 M6X10
Head Bolt
NFIRET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 2 | M10%30
Head Bolt
-
mIA HEN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 T i SES % (W)| ()| SANKYO
Trja-!v!el %’gg]%lﬁj)] %%g%)ﬁ WE K Total W§ght Cata|01g?N0. KSR
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
19.6 39.2 434.1 12211
233 2.0) (4.0) (44.2) (124.4) 8.1 KACC |[65]| 45| UCMSC
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(8)] B #i¥E Key Specification
raer
KACC 65 - 45 50 1
25 N =
EmES [N -
Option Option Code Specification o jL
LRI AT A< 1026 0mm (5 7E 10mmeEa{ir) ’@‘ :;I | | I
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the T ‘7
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm). S
sl

N
@ Order KACC65-45-SC30




Aerial Cam Unit

[ N\
S
e ~
B FHMHR
Table of Components
e £ # Ezpezih=pEa
N;f Description Qty Ma}%:::]aell:(nd
JRE
@ Cam Holder 1 QT450
BEIR
@ | B Siicer | ey
® Cam Driver L Qe
JEAR AEE
@ | Site Prate 2| Bronze
SRHIHIEIA
® | Positive Return 1| 45
Follower A
SRHIH BB
® | Positive Return 1 45
Follower B
VAL HEE
% @ Cam Slide Guide | ! Bronze
iR
2 Spring Plate 15[45
g B
® Spring Guide Pin 2 45
REHIR
Safety Plate 1 45
UEHESEE
P ® Coil Spring L [M2=80
7, g
& @ | Siopper 2 | o10x5
[ Pod iz ]
@ | Dowel Pin With 2 | 28x30
Female Thread
M7 FIBET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 8 | LCS-8-18
el
He/x\agon Socket 2 M6X10
Head Bolt
NFIRET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 2 | M10%30
Head Bolt
-
mIA HEN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 AT T RER RS (W)| (e)|  SANKYO
Tfaviﬂ 1~?—1’&;175[@],)] j%%%lﬁl? HE 733 Total W§ght Catalo-gNo. S
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
19.6 39.2 405.5 1221.1
26.5 2.0) (4.0) 413) (124.3) 8.4 KACC |65| 50| UCMSC
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(8)] B #i¥E Key Specification
raer
KACC 65 - 50 50 1
25 N =
I B4 o 8
Option Ojﬁﬁon C;’_de Specification o jL KAgg
LY AT A< 1026 0mm (5 7E 10mmeEa (i) ‘@‘ :;I ||
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the T ‘7
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm). S
ERDRN
NS

@ Order KACC65-50-SC30




Aerial Cam Unit

" KACC65-55 |

e N
B TR
Table of Components
&S % |wm| MR
No. Description Qty Maé::':;ﬁ(nd
R
@ Cam Holder U L0
BEIR
@ 'Cam Slider L QT450
IRz
® Cam Driver 1 L0
FEAR AEE
@ | Site Prate 2| Bronze
SRR EIA
® | Positive Return 1| 45
Follower A
SRHIH BB
® | Positive Return 1 45
Follower B
VR HEE
% @ | Eam Siide Guide | 1| Bronze
1R
K Spring Plate 1 45
%)
@ S
® Spring Guide Pin 2 45
REHIR
Safety Plate 1 45
UEHESEEE
5{;}4’ ® Coil Spring 0 vk
2
Z iR
(&) Stopper 2 | 210X5
B EE
@ | Dowel Pin With 2 | 28%30
Female Thread
M7 FIBET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 8 | LCS-8-18
%eadﬁ Bmglt
NFIEET
He/x\agon Socket 2 M6X10
Head Bolt
NFIRET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 2 | M10%30
Head Bolt
-
mIA HEN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 FREMT A REMIH SEE RS (W)| (e)|  SANKYO
Travel (1005 @) (307 E) WE 23:3 Total Weight | Catalog No. KEXIER
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
19.6 39.2 405.5 12211
29.7 (2.0) (4.0) (41.3) (124.4) 8.4 KACC |[65]| 55| UCMSC

[Catalog NoJ [(W) ] [(9)]

Order
KACC 65 - 55
EmEs 7R
O ption Option Code Specification
LY AT A< 1026 0mm (5 7E 10mmeEa (i)
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm).

N\Nff

@ Order KACC65-55-SC30

B $21¥E Key Specification

50

1

14

9

20 48

O




Aerial Cam Unit

| KACC65-60 |

4 N
e 3|
B TR
Table of Components
fe|  am  jam HHREE
No. Description Qty Beme
31
® Cam Holder 1 QT450
TBENR
@ bam Slider U QT450
IR R
® Cam Driver 1 IR
FEAR AEE
@ | itk Piate 2| Bronze
SRR EIA
ositive Return
® | Positive Ret 1| 45
Follower A
E I ER
® | Positive Return 1 45
Follower B
@ |ovm | Eas
Cam Slide Guide Bronze
® sui5
Spring Plate 1 45
Q)
S SEESH
© ® Spring Guide Pin 2 45
R
Safety Plate 1 45
YR e B
® Coil Spring U TR
ZiR
2 (&) StZ)pper 2 | o10X5
2, RG]
@ | Dowel Pin With 2| #8x30
Female Thread
M7 FIRET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 8 | LCS-8-18
e
Helx\agon Socket 2 M6X10
Head Bolt
M7 FIRET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 2 | M10x30
Head Bolt
-
 mIA BESN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 ML H1 I h RER RE (W)| (8)|  SANKYO
Travel 1?%%075@) j%S%H@) HE 73 Total Weight| Catalog No. REITER
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
19.6 39.2 357.8 12211
35.0 (2.0) (4.0 (36.5) (124.4) 9.3 KACC |65 60 | UCMSC

[Catalog NoJ [(W)] [(0)]

Order
KACC 65 - 60
EmEs RAYR
Option Option Code Specification
LA A AN 102 60mm (H&7E 10mmEg {i)
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm).

N\Nff

@ Order KACC65-60-SC30

B $21¥E Key Specification

50 14
25 »

O

9

L

20 48

| 29

i

KACC
65




Aerial Cam Unit

r ]
\
e N
B TR
Table of Components
s am | HHEEE
No. Description Qty i
o éia’rgn Holder 1 QT4s50
BEIR
@ | B Siider | €=y
G
@F ((EamDriver 1| QT450
JEAR AEE
@ | Site Piate 2| Bronze
SRR EIA
® | Positive Return 1| 45
Follower A
SRHIH BB
® | Positive Return 1 45
Follower B
@ | mva || mas
Cam Slide Guide Bronze
¢ iR
@ Spring Plate 1 45
2 S
é"\ ® Spring Guide Pin 2| 45
REHIR
Safety Plate 1 45
UEHESEE
® Coil Spring L [M2=80
Z iR
c% @ | Gopper 2| 210%5
£ B A
@ | Dowel Pin With 2 | 28x30
Female Thread
M7 FIBET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 8 | LCS-8-18
esi
He/x\agon Socket 2 M6X10
Head Bolt
NFIRET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 2 | M10%30
Head Bolt
-
mIA HEN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 AT T BEE RS (W)| (e)|  SANKYO
Trav!el 1?—1’%(;]75@,)] %%%@)ﬁ HE 733 Total W%ght Catalo-gNo. S
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
19.6 39.2 357.8 12211
414 2.0) (4.0) (36.5) (124.4) 9.3 KACC |65| 65| UCMSC
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(8)] W #i¥E Key Specification
raer
KACC 65 - 65 50 1
25 N =
EmES A -
Option Option Code Specification o jL
LRI AT A< 1026 0mm (5 7E 10mmeEa (i) ‘@‘ :;I | | I
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the T ‘7
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm). 3
e
NS

@ Order KACC65-65-SC30




Aerial Cam Unit

[ 3\
J
4 N
B TR
Table of Components
ke P g RS
N;f Description Qty Ma}%:::]aell:(nd
I3
) g;a% Holder 1 QT450
BEIR
@ | B Siicer | ey
® Cami%river 1 Qr4s0
FEAR AEE
@ | Site Prate 2| Bronze
SR HIHEIA
® | Positive Return 1| 45
Follower A
32 4 1B
® Positi-\se Return 1 45
Follower B
@ | mva || mas
Cam Slide Guide Bronze
iR
@ Spring Plate 1 45
S
& ® Spring Guide Pin 2| 45
N
REHIR
Safety Plate 1 45
UEHESEE
® Coil Spring L [M2=80
i
i @ §opffgr 2| o10%5
[
Z BB R A
Z @ |Dowel PinWith | 2 | 28x30
Female Thread
M7 FIBET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 8 | LCS-8-18
e
He/x\agon Socket 2 M6X10
Head Bolt
NFIRET
@ | Hexagon Socket | 2 | M10%30
Head Bolt
-
mIA HEN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 AR N T RER RS W) | (6 SANKYO
Traviel 1?—1'&;]75@,)] j%%%@? HE 3o Total Wﬁght Catalo-g No. i R REXHEE
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
19.6 39.2 357.8 12211
51.5 2.0) (4.0) (36.5) (124.4) 9.5 KACC (65| 70 | UCMSC
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(8)] B #i¥E Key Specification
raer
KACC 65 - 70 50 1
25 N =
B In4ES B4 o 8
Option Ojﬁﬁon C;’_de Specification o jL KAgg
LY AT A< 1026 0mm (5 7E 10mmeEa (i) ‘@‘ EI | |
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the T ‘7
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm). S
MR
NS

@ Order KACC65-70-SC30




Aerial Cam Unit

Vs

KACC80-00
KACF80-00

¥

Order KACCB80-00-SC30-WC
KACF80-00-SC30-WC

4 N
W TR
Table of Components
®e 2R s REE
3 No Description Qty| Material and
Remark
R
@ Cam Holder i QT450
BEER
@ ?am Slider 1 QT450
® gs%ﬁfgjide Block | 1 | QT450
IREFER
@ Cam Driver [ @D
E MEE
80(W) ® Sliéﬁ Plate 2 Bronze
) n
° ® E%jﬁ!lv?eigﬁn FollowerA| 1 45
@ E%gyv#eﬁR%uBm Follower B 1 45
VAL HEE
Cam Slide Guide | ' | Bronze
iR
® Spring Plate i 45
S
Spring Guide Pin 2 45
@ Safety Plate 1 45
o
@ Key 1| 45
iR
® | Gopeer 2 | 210x10
i
e 1| TL3s-150
3
sC
(WC) KACF803#1%:
HIE: TF25-100
#[E: TH35-60
-
~ mIh EET
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 TAENT YT RESE ®S (W) [ (8)| SANKYO
Travel 1?'1/&;]%@7)1 ﬁ('(ﬁ)gglil)j] WE HE Total Wﬁght Catalo-gNo. REXTER
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
39.2 78.4 271.0 1626.0
{4.0) 8.0) 27.6) (165.6) KACC ucmsc
c2 54.9 109.8 127.4 3250.0 258 KACF 80 | 00 UCMSF
(5.6) (11.2) (13.0) (331.4)
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(8)| W #1¥E Key Specification
raer
KACC 80 - 00
KACF 80 - 00
EmEs WAYE
Option Code Specification
ZHEHE AT LA AN 102)60mm (45 7€ 1 0mmEa L)
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm).
WC Tti%ﬁﬁﬁ&ﬂﬂﬁloov
The mount width is changed to 100 .
IR ERILE 012 .
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to ¢12.
NS




Aerial Cam Unit

N\

KACF80-05
e N
W TR
Table of Components
®S 27 W MEIEE
3 No. Description | Qty| Material and
Remark
@ (r?a% Holder 1 QT450
@ bgiadniigélider 1 QT450
® g%%\?gjide Block | 1| QT450
oKz
@ Caﬂ%river ¢ e
3 AEE
® glzﬁe Plate 2 gqg'nze
80(W; N
;SE ) @ E%ﬁzjvtiR%én Follower A 1 45
n
@ E%s?yv?R%uBm Follower B 1 45
VAL HEE
Cﬂam Slide Guide 1 Brglnze
E]
® gp*gng Plate 1 45
S5
gSjﬁpring Guide Pin 2 45
v
® Safe%*glate 1 45
&2
@ | Rey 1| 45
@ | &% 2 | o10x10
*égb”“ﬁ?pﬁg 1| TL35-150
3
sc KACFB03#%:
(wey #IE: TF25-100
£&[%: TH35-60
-
- mIh N
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 T i’ REE RE W) | (6 SANKYO
Traviel 1?1’%(?%1@%] f'%é%’;’%)ﬁ NE 23:3 Total W?ght CatalogNo. w1 © KSR
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
39.2 78.4 271.0 1626.0
{4.0) (8.0) 27.6) (165.6) KACC ucmsc
SEs 54.9 109.8 127.4 3250.0 eS8 KACF 80 | 05 UCMSF
(5.6) (11.2) (13.0) (331.4)
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(8)| B #i¥E Key Specification CAce
raer
KACC 80 - 05 KACF
KACF 80 - 05 50
B%ES e
Option Code Specification
FAETE R A AR4<102)60mm ($57E 10mmEE i)
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the

range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm).

wcC

REEFEMEL0.
The mount width is changed to 100 .

N12

- IRBURESHTLE A0 12 ]
Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to ¢12.

Nff

by

Order KACC80-05-SC30-WC

KACF80-05-SC30-WC




Aerial Cam Unit

KACC80-10
KACF80-10

=

Order KACCB80-10-SC30-WC
KACF80-10-SC30-WC

e N
W FEM4R
Table of Components
RS &7 ] FEREE
No. Description | Qty| Material and
3 Remark
R
@ Cam Holder @ Qs
BEIR
@ | Cam Siider i) ewsy
® Sp%\?gjide Block | 1 | QT450
IREHER
@ Cam Driver @ QT450
FEAR HEE
® | Sjide Plate 2| Bronze
- @ E%ﬁzjvtiglﬁn Follower A 1 45
= 8
\?1 O(W) @ E%ﬁ:]v*eiR%LEn Follower B 1 45
MVE HEE
Cam Slide Guide @ Brglnze
it
© Spring Plate d s
S
Spring Guide Pin 2| &
REIR
® Safety Plate 1 45
-
@ Key 1| 45
Zih
@ |E*R 2 | o10x10
SR eS8
e éfmng 1| TL35-150
3
Sc
(Wey KACF803#%:
#IE: TF25-100
#[E: TH35-60
-
~ mIh EET
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 TAENT T RESE ®S (W) [ (8)| SANKYO
Trja-wel 1?-1/&;]%@7)] %%”ﬁ"@)ﬁ WE 3:3 Total Wﬁght Catalo-gNo. REXFEE
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
39.2 78.4 271.0 1626.0
{4.0) 8.0) 27.6) (165.6) KACC ucmsc
e 54.9 109.8 127.4 3250.0 e KACF 80 110 UCMSF
(5.6) (11.2) (13.0) (331.4)
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(6)] W #i¥E Key Specification
raer
KACC 80 - 10
KACF 80 - 10
BMRES B4
Option Code Specification
FRIETE R LAAR<102)60mm ($57E 10mmEE i)
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm).
we REEFEEMEL0.
The mount width is changed to 100 .
T RFRRERALE 12 .
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to ¢12.
NS



Aerial Cam Unit

N\

KACF80-15 |
~ ™
B THHR
Table of Components
KRS ZR g MEmEE
3 No Description Qty| Material and
Remark
[RE
@ Cam Holder g s
@ Ega?n%lider 0 Qa0
® %%ﬁ;gggjide Block | 1| QT450
IRz
@ Catfjni%river { Qs
E HEE
® Sliéiﬁe Plate 2 Brg;lze
@ Posﬁ‘i]v*eER%ﬁn Follower A 1 45
z:’@ 80 @ E’%ﬁt‘i]ng@luBm Follower B 1 45
- ) ] FaE
Cam Slide Guide | ' | Bronze
® ?Sgp?ng Plate 1 45
SR
é*ﬁné GuidePin | 2| 4°
REHEIR
® Safety Plate 1 45
®@ g, 1| a5
® %&ﬁ;‘er 2| o10x10
e 1] TL35-150
3
sc KACF803#%:
#IE: TF25-100
(wey #%: TH35-60
-
- mIh N
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 T ) REE RE W) | (6 SANKYO
Traviel 1?1’%(?%1@%] f'%é%’;’%)ﬁ NE 23:3 Total W?ght Catalog No. w1 © KSR
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
39.2 78.4 271.0 1626.0
{4.0) (8.0) 27.6) (165.6) KACC ucmsc
&7 54.9 109.8 127.4 3250.0 22 KACF 80 | 15 MSF
(5.6) (11.2) (13.0) (331.4) C UCMS
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(6)] W $2i¥E Key Specification CAce
raer
KACC 80 - 15 KACF
KACF 80 - 15 50
BNES e
Option Code Specification
ZHEE AT LA AN 102)60mm ($6 7€ 1 0mmE L)
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the

range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm).

wC

REMEEMEL0.
The mount width is changed to 100 .

N12

T RHREERALEC 012 .
Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to ¢12.

NG f

by

Order KACC80-15-SC30-WC

KACF80-15-SC30-WC




Aerial Cam Unit

KACC80-20
KACF80-20

b

Order KACC80-20-SC30-WC
KACF80-20-SC30-WC

4 N
W TR
Table of Components
e . W EEE
No. Description Qty| Material and
3 Remark
R
<) Cam Holder { G2
TBEIR
@ @am Slider 1 QT450
® ?@;ﬁ’fﬁide Block | 1 | QT450
IRZHR
® Cam Driver t @
ER AEE
® Slide Plate 2 Bronze
@ E’%ﬁgj\zﬁgén Follower A 1 45
@ @ E%ﬁzjvtiR%uBm Follower B 1 45
) VAL HEE
o 80('4/) Cam Slide Guide | ' | Bronze
R
® Spring Plate 1 45
SR
Spring Guide Pin 2 45
@ Safety Plate 1 45
2
@ ey 1] 45
iR
® | Sopper 2 | 210x10
]
o sﬁng 1| TL35-150
3
Se KACF803%:
HIE: TF25-100
(e #£[E. TH35-60
-
~ mIh EET
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 TAENT YT RESE ®S (W) [ (8)| SANKYO
Trja-wel 1?-1/&;]%@7)] %%”ﬁ"@)ﬁ WE HE Total Wﬁght Catalo-gNo. RSTIER
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
39.2 78.4 271.0 1626.0
{4.0) 8.0) 27.6) (165.6) KACC ucmsc
gcll 54.9 109.8 127.4 3250.0 2539 KACF 80 | 20 UCMSF
(5.6) (11.2) (13.0) (331.4)
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) |-[(6)|] W #1¥E Key Specification
raer
KACC 80 - 20
KACF 80 - 20
BMRES BA4H
Option Code Specification
FRIETE R A AR4<102)60mm ($57E 10mmEE i)
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm).
we REWEFEEMEL00.
The mount width is changed to 100 .
- IRFBUREHTLE A 012 }
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to ¢12.
N\




Aerial Cam Unit

N\

KACF80-25 |
~ ™
B TR
Table of Components
®e 2 W MEIEE
No Description Qty| Material and
3 Remark
@ éﬁa}rgn Holder 1 QT450
BB
@ | Eam Sider i) Cwese
® gS%%fggé%ide Block | 1| QT450
IR R
@ Cam Driver i Qe
B HUEES
® | Side Plate 2| Bronze
@ g’%ﬁ‘i]viiR%ﬁAm Follower A 1 45
@ g’%s%l‘ijviiR%En Follower B 1 45
D
= VA AEE
& Cam Slide Guide | ' | Bronze
8 =T
0("1’) ® Spring Plate 1 45
ST
Spring Guide Pin 2 45
REHIR
® Safety Plate 1 45
72
@ | Rey 1] 45
® ﬁéﬁtr 2| #10x10
. 1| TL35-150
3
Se KACFB03#%:
#IE: TF25-100
w, #&[E: TH35-60
©
-
- mIh N
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1712 TN T T BEE RS (W) | (e)| SANKYO
Travel 1?1’%(?%@%] ﬁ(’é%’j'g@)j] WE 3 Total W?ght Catalog No. KSR
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
39.2 78.4 271.0 1626.0
{4.0) (8.0) 27.6) (165.6) KACC ucmsc
LS 54.9 109.8 127.4 3250.0 253 KACF 80| 25 UCMSF
(5.6) (11.2) (13.0) (331.4)
|Catalog No.| [ (W) |-[(6)] W #i¥E Key Specification
Order KACC
KACC 80 - 25 KACF
KACF 80 - 25 0
EBMRES B4
Option Code Specification
FRIETE R LA AR4<102)60mm ($57E 10mmER i)
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm).
we REEFEEMEL0.
The mount width is changed to 100 .
- IRFPUREHALE A0 12 }
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to ¢12.
NS

[@ Order KACCB80-25-SC30-WC

KACF80-25-SC30-WC




Aerial Cam Unit

KACC80-30
KACF80-30

~ ™
W FEHR
Table of Components
e R g PR
No. Description Qty| Material and
3 Remark
@ (r:ﬁa% Holder 1 QT450
@ %?azg]n%lider 1 QT450
® ?pﬁigggﬂde Block | 1 | QT450
IR
@ Cam Driver il Qo
FEHR EE
® Slide Plate 2 Brglnze
@ E’%‘sﬁj\zﬁgén Follower A 1 45
n:<§ @ g%ﬁzjvtiR%uBm Follower B 1 45
[=]
VA FEE
” Cam Siide Guide | ' | Bronze
R
&0”'1/ ® Spring Plate 1 45
7 FEE
Spring Guide Pin 2 45
el
@ Safety Plate 1 45
b
@ e 1] 45
iR
® | Sopper 2 | 210%x10
R e
o sﬁng 1| TL35-150
3
Se
KA’9F80§$%:
(1 IE: TF25-100
ey #[E: TH35-60
-
~ mIh EET
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 TAENT T RESE ®S (W) [ (8)| SANKYO
Trja-wel 1?-1/&;]%@7)] %%”ﬁ"@)ﬁ WE HE Total Wﬁght Catalo-gNo. RSTIER
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
39.2 78.4 271.0 1626.0
{4.0) 8.0) 27.6) (165.6) KACC ucmsc
e 54.9 109.8 127.4 3250.0 252 KACF 80 | 30 UCMSF
(5.6) (11.2) (13.0) (331.4)
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) |-[(6)] W ¥ E Key Specification
raer
KACC 80 - 30
KACF 80 - 30
BMRES BA4H
Option Option Code Specification
ZHEE AT LA AN 102)60mm (45 7€ 1 0mmEa L)
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm).
we REEFEEMEL00.
The mount width is changed to 100 .
- IRFBURESHALE A 012 )
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to ¢12.

RS\~
GE

Order KACC80-30-SC30-WC
KACF 80-30-SC30-WC




Aerial Cam Unit

N\

KACF80-35 |
~ ™
W FE4R
Table of Components
e B wa HEAEE
5 No. Description Qty| Material and
Remark
@ {:éga)% Holder 1 Q450
TBETR
@ Cam Slider 1 Qr450
® %%ﬁ]ig%gjide Block | 1| QT450
IR R
@ Cam Driver { CneEe
FEHR FEE
® | Side Plate 2| Bronze
@ Poﬁli]v*eiR%ﬁAm Follower A 1 45
@ g’%sﬁv?&&n Follower B 1 45
%
& CVEL AEE
® Cam Slide Guide | ' | Bronze
R
® Spring Plate 1 45
SEEELY
&ofl@ Spring Guide Pin 2| 45
REHIR
@ Safety Plate 1 45
&
®@ Key 1| 45
@ | g 2 | o10x10
!
it gp%ng 1| TL35-150
3
So KACF803#1%:
HI[E: TF25-100
Ty, #£[E: TH35-60
-
-
- mIh N
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 AT T HREE RS (W)[ (e)| SANKYO
Travel 1?1’%(?%@%] ﬁ(’é%’j'g@)j] WE 3 Total W?ght Catalog No. KSR
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
39.2 78.4 271.0 1626.0
{4.0) (8.0) 27.6) (165.6) KACC ucmsc
&4 54.9 109.8 127.4 3250.0 2= KACF 80| 35 UCMSF
(5.6) (11.2) (13.0) (331.4)
|Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(8)|] W #i¥E Key Specification
Order KACC
KACC 80 - 35 KACF
KACF 80 - 35 50
EBMRES B4
Option Code Specification
ZHEE AT LA AN 102)60mm (4 7€ 1 0mmEa i)
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm).
we REWEFEEMEL0.
The mount width is changed to 100 .
- IRFBUREHALE A0 12 )
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to ¢12.
N\

by

Order KACC80-35-SC30-WC

KACF80-35-SC30-WC




Aerial Cam Unit

KACC80-40
KACF80-40

4 N
B TR
Table of Components
®S 2 W MEEE
3 No. Description | Qty| Material and
Remark
R
@ Cam Holder { G
@ bgadnjw%lider 1 QT450
® gﬁ?&ide Block | 1 | QT450
IREHIR
@ Cam Driver 1 QT450
ER AEE
® Slide Plate 2 Brg'nze
@ E%ﬁ:{?}t%&n Follower A 1 45
@ @ g%‘sﬁzjv*eiRguBm Follower B 1 45
¥ VA HaE
v Cam Slide Guide | ' | Bronze
R
® Spring Plate 1 45
SRS
S Spring Guide Pin 2 45
(o7 FEyNT
W, EXEL1
7 ® Safety Plate 1 45
2
@ Key 1| 45
@ (| &A% 2| s10%10
2
gk gﬁng 1| TL35-150
3
Se
KACF803#%:
#IE: TF25-100
W, 2 [E: TH35-60
9
-
~ mIh EET
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 TAENT T RESE ®S (W) [ (8)| SANKYO
Trja-wel 1?-1/&;]%@7)] %%”ﬁ"@)ﬁ WE HE Total Wﬁght Catalo-gNo. RSTIER
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
39.2 78.4 271.0 1626.0
{4.0) 8.0) 27.6) (165.6) KACC ucmsc
@ 54.9 109.8 127.4 3250.0 228 KACF 80 | 40 UCMSF
(5.6) (11.2) (13.0) (331.4)
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(6)|] W $21¥E Key Specification
raer
KACC 80 - 40
KACF 80 - 40
EBMRES B4
Option Option Code Specification
FRAETE R LA AR4<102)60mm (F57E 10mmER i)
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm).
we REEFEEMEL00.
The mount width is changed to 100 .
- IRFBURESHALE A 012 }
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to ¢12.

x

§
Order KACC80-40-SC30-WC

KACF80-40-SC30-WC

(—‘_\




Aerial Cam Unit

N\

KACF80-45
4 N
B FHHER
Table of Components
®S 2 W MEEE
3 No. Description Qty| Material and
Remark
@ {:éga)% Holder 1 Q450
TBETR
@ Cam Slider 1 Qr450
® %%ﬁ]ig%gjide Block | 1| QT450
IR R
@ Cam Driver { CneEe
FEHR FEE
® | Side Plate 2| Bronze
@ Poﬁli]v*eiR%ﬁAm Follower A 1 45
@ g’%sﬁv?&&n Follower B 1 45
> VA AEE
& Cam Slide Guide | ' | Bronze
R
® Spring Plate 1 45
SR
s, Spring Guide Pin 2 45
7 R
l’j @ Safety Plate 1 45
2
®@ Key 1| 45
® ﬁgﬁfgr 2 | 810%x10
e
it gp%ng 1| TL35-150
3
) "
s KACFB03#%:
#IE: TF25-100
p #%: TH35-60
)
-
- mIh N
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1712 AT T HREE RS (W)[ (e)| SANKYO
Travel 1?1’%(?%@%] ﬁ(’é%’j'g@)j] WE 3 Total W?ght Catalog No. KSR
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
39.2 78.4 271.0 1626.0
{4.0) (8.0) 27.6) (165.6) KACC ucmsc
@8 54.9 109.8 127.4 3250.0 22 KACF 80 | 45 UCMSF
(5.6) (11.2) (13.0) (331.4)
|Catalog No.| [ (W) |-[(6)|] W #i¥E Key Specification
Order KACC
KACC 80 - 45 KACF
KACF 80 - 45 50
BMRES B4
Option Code Specification
FRIETE R A AR4<102)60mm ($57E 10mmEE i)
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm).
we REEFEEMEL0.
The mount width is changed to 100 .
T RFRRERALE 012 .
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to ¢12.
NS

[@ Order KACC80-45-SC30-WC

KACF80-45-SC30-WC




Aerial Cam Unit

KACC80-50
KACF80-50

Y

Order KACCB80-50-SC30-WC
KACF80-50-SC30-WC

4 N
B TR
Table of Components
®S 2 W MEEE
8 No. Description | Qty| Material and
Remark
R
@ Cam Holder { G
TBEIR
@ lCam Slider 1 QT450
® gﬁ?&ide Block | 1 | QT450
IREHIR
@ Cam Driver 1 QT450
ER AEE
® Slide Plate 2 Brg'nze
@ E%ﬁ:{?}t%&n Follower A 1 45
> @ g%‘sﬁzjv*eiRguBm Follower B 1 45
o~
S mVEL HEE
M Cam Slide Guide | ' | Bronze
R
® Spring Plate 1 45
SRS
Spring Guide Pin 2 45
REEIR
0007/ ® Safety Plate 1 45
5 b
@ Key 1| 45
@ (| &A% 2| s10%10
2
gk i 1| TL35150
3
$ y
o KACF803#%:
#IE: TF25-100
£&[%: TH35-60
%,
5
-
~ mIh EET
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 TAENT T RESE ®S (W) [ (8)| SANKYO
Trja-wel 1?-1/&;]%@7)] %%”ﬁ"@)ﬁ WE HE Total Wﬁght Catalo-gNo. RSTIER
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
39.2 78.4 271.0 1626.0
{4.0) 8.0) 27.6) (165.6) KACC ucmsc
e 54.9 109.8 127.4 3250.0 200 KACF 80 | 50 UCMSF
(5.6) (11.2) (13.0) (331.4)
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(6)|] W $21¥E Key Specification
raer
KACC 80 - 50
KACF 80 - 50
EBMRES B4
Option Code Specification
FRAETE R LAAR4<102)60mm ($57E 10mmEE i)
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm).
we REEFEMEL0.
The mount width is changed to 100 .
- IRFBURESHALE A 012 }
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to ¢12.
NS




Aerial Cam Unit

N\

KACF80-55 |
4 N
B FHHER
Table of Components
®S 2 W MEEE
3 No. Description Qty| Material and
Remark
@ {:éga)% Holder 1 Q450
TBETR
@ Cam Slider 1 Qr450
® %%ﬁ]ig%gjide Block | 1| QT450
IR R
@ Cam Driver { CneEe
FEHR FEE
® | Side Plate 2| Bronze
@ Poﬁli]v*eiR%ﬁAm Follower A 1 45
@ g’%sﬁv?&&n Follower B 1 45
2 VA AEE
& Cam Slide Guide | ' | Bronze
R
® Spring Plate 1 45
SR
Spring Guide Pin 2 45
R
® @ Safety Plate 1 45
%, @ |2 1| 45
- Key
@ | g 2 | o10x10
. ’éﬁo""ﬁﬁﬁg 1| TL35-150
% KACF803i# %
#IE: TF25-100
#%: TH35-60
P
%
-
- mIh N
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1712 AT T HREE RS (W)[ (e)| SANKYO
Travel 1?1’%(?%@%] ﬁ(’é%’j'g@)j] WE 3 Total W?ght Catalog No. KSR
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
39.2 78.4 271.0 1626.0
{4.0) (8.0) 27.6) (165.6) KACC ucmsc
82 54.9 109.8 127.4 3250.0 2 KACF 80| 55 UCMSF
(5.6) (11.2) (13.0) (331.4)
|Catalog No.| [ (W) |-[(8)] W {#i¥E& Key Specification
Order KACC
KACC 80 - 55 KACF
KACF 80 - 55 50
BRES B4
Option Code Specification
FRIETE R A AR4<102)60mm ($57E 10mmER i)
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm).
we REEFEEMEL0.
The mount width is changed to 100 .
T RFRRERALE 12 .
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to ¢12.
N\ f

&

2R | Order KACCB80-55-SC30-WC
KACF80-55-SC30-WC




Aerial Cam Unit

KACC80-60
KACF80-60

e N
B TR
Table of Components
3 ®e ZH ] AHREE
No. Description | Qty| Material and
Remark
R
@ Cam Holder { G
@ bgadnjw%lider 1 QT450
® gﬁ?&ide Block | 1| QT450
IREHIR
@ Cam Driver 1 QT450
ER AEE
® Slide Plate 2 Brg'nze
@ E%ﬁ:{?}t%&n Follower A 1 45
@ g%‘sﬁzjv*eiRguBm Follower B 1 45
VA HEE
@ Cam Slide Guide | ' | Bronze
S R
© ® Spring Plate 1 45
SRS
Spring Guide Pin 2 45
REEIR
® Safety Plate 1 45
% g
2, @ Key 1| 45
@ (| &A% 2 | o10x10
IR
s Coil Spring 1| TL35-150
% KACF8034%:
#IE: TF25-100
#[E: TH35-60
~
%
-
~ mIh EET
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 TAENT T RESE ®S (W) [ (8)| SANKYO
Trja-wel 1?-1/&;]%@7)] %%”ﬁ"@)ﬁ WE 3:3 Total Wﬁght Catalo-gNo. REXFEE
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
39.2 78.4 271.0 1626.0
{4.0) 8.0) 27.6) (165.6) KACC ucmsc
<l 54.9 109.8 127.4 3250.0 252 KACF 80 | 60 UCMSF
(5.6) (11.2) (13.0) (331.4)
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(8)] W #2i¥E Key Specification
raer
KACC 80 - 60
KACF 80 - 60
BMRES BA4H
Option Option Code Specification
FIETE R LAAR4<102)60mm ($57E 10mmER i)
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm).
we REEFEEMEL0.
The mount width is changed to 100 .
T RFRRERALE 12 .
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to 12.

Order KACC80-60-SC30-WC
KACF80-60-SC30-WC




Aerial Cam Unit

N\

KACF80-65
4 N
B FHHER
Table of Components
®S 2 W MEEE
No Description Qty| Material and
3 Remark
@ {:éga)% Holder 1 Q450
TBETR
@ Cam Slider 1 Qr450
® %%ﬁ]ig%gjide Block | 1| QT450
IR R
@ Cam Driver { CneEe
FEHR FEE
® | Side Plate 2| Bronze
@ Poﬁli]v*eiR%ﬁAm Follower A 1 45
@ g’%sﬁv?&&n Follower B 1 45
VA AEE
Cam Slide Guide | ' | Bronze
A& R
© ® Spring Plate i &
SR
Spring Guide Pin 2 45
R
@ Safety Plate 1 45
[+
2
0% ®@ Key 1| 45
@ | g 2 | o10x10
i 1| TLss-125
3
¢ KACF803# %
#JE: TF25-80
£&[%: TH35-60
2
5%
-
- mIh N
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1712 AT T RESE RS (W)[ (e)| SANKYO
Travel 1?1’%(?%@%] ﬁ(’é%’j'g@)j] WE 3 Total W?ght Catalog No. KSR
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
39.2 78.4 271.0 1626.0
{4.0) (8.0) 27.6) (165.6) KACC ucmsc
i3 54.9 109.8 98.0 3250.0 2= KACF 80 | 65 UCMSF
(5.6) (11.2) (10.0) (331.4)
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) |-[(6)|] W ¥ E Key Specification
raer
KACC 80 - 65 i
KACF 80 - 65
BRES B4
Option Code Specification
FRIETE R A AR4<102)60mm ($57E 10mmER i)
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm).
we REEFEEMEL0.
The mount width is changed to 100 .
T RFRRERALE 12 .
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to ¢12.
NS

=

Order KACCB80-65-SC30-WC

KACF80-65-SC30-WC




Aerial Cam Unit

KACC80-70
KACF80-70

e N
B TR
Table of Components
®S 2 W MEEE
3 No. Description Qty| Material and
Remark
R
@ Cam Holder { G
@ bgadnjw%lider 1 QT450
® gﬁ?&ide Block | 1| QT450
IREHIR
@ Cam Driver 1 QT450
ER AEE
® Slide Plate 2 Brg'nze
@ E%ﬁ:{?}t%&n Follower A 1 45
@ g%‘sﬁzjv*eiRguBm Follower B 1 45
VA HEE
N Cam Slide Guide | ' | Bronze
¢ i
N ® Spring Plate 1 45
SRS
Spring Guide Pin 2 45
REEIR
® ® Safety Plate 1 45
Q.
% ® |8, 1] 45
@ (| &A% 2 | o10x10
IR
s Coil Spring 1| TL35-100
k) KACF8034%:
#IE: TF25-80
£&[%: TH35-60
2
5]
-
~ mIh EET
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 TAENT T RESE ®S (W) [ (8)| SANKYO
Trja-wel 1?-1/&;]%@7)] ﬁ('(ﬁ)gglil)j] WE HE Total Wﬁght Catalo-gNo. REFTER
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
39.2 78.4 271.0 1626.0
{4.0) 8.0) 27.6) (165.6) KACC ucmsc
el 54.9 109.8 169.3 3250.0 258 KACF 80 | 70 UCMSF
(5.6) (11.2) (16.3) (331.4)
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) |-[(8)|] W $2i¥E Key Specification
raer
KACC 80 - 70
KACF 80 - 70
BMRES B4
Option Code Specification
FRIETE R LA AR4<102)60mm ($57E 10mmEE i)
SC The mount surface is extended forward in the
range of 10 to 60 mm(at increments of 10mm).
we REEFEEMEL0.
The mount width is changed to 100 .
T RFRRERALE N2 .
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to ¢12.

N7
@ Order KACC80-70-SC30-WC

KACF80-70-SC30-WC




Aerial Cam Unit

KACC150-00 |
KACF150-00
4 N
3
W TR
Table of Components
(S AR i MRS
No. Description Qty| Material and
Remark
G B 1| HT300
Cam Driver
BEIR
@ ICam Slider L [RETD
R
® Cam Holder L [RTETD
EW HEE
@ Slide Plate 2 Brglnze
SRS
® Spring Guide Pin 1 45
it
® Spring Plate b @
150(W) B S
= @ %%%?é%ide Block | 1| QT450
° g%ﬁitglggum Follower 2 45
@ |QvE || mag
Cam Slide Guide Bronze
5 %w 1| 45
REHIR
@ Safety Plate 1 55400
@ Bk 2 1
Urethane Stopper Urethane
IR
(E) Coil Spring 1| TL60-150
KACF 1503 %
#IE: TF40-90
££%: TH60-60
3
-
~ mIh EET)
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 TAENTL H REMIA BEE RS (W) [ (&) SANKYO
Travel 1~?-1()()7-3@) (307 @) WE HE Total W?ght Catalog No. KSxE
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
88.2 132.3 635.2 4605.2
©.0) (13.5) (64.8) (469.8) KACC ucmsc
£ 1235 185.2 222.8 9540.0 g KACF 150 00 UCMSF
(126) (18.9) (22.7) (973.4)

Order

Option

[Catalog NoJ [(W)]-[(9)]

KACC
KACF

150 - 00
150 - 00

EmEs
Option Code

A4
Specification

N12

SRR R SHFL K A 012

Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver

are changed to ¢12.

W #i¥E Key Specification




Aerial Cam Unit

KACC150-05
KACF150-05

e N
3
B TR
Table of Components
RS AR s PRINEE
No Description Qty | Material and
Remark
IR R
@ Cam Driver 0 [RIETD
BEIR
@ bam Slider U HUELY
R
® |Cam Holder L [RIRETD
R HEE
@ Slide Plate 2 Brglnze
S
® Spring Guide Pin 1 45
it
® Spring Plate 1 45
= 150w) @ (BB e sook | 1 | QT450
1o
E%jtﬂltiR%um Follower 2 45
@ [QVE 1| Was
Cam Slide Guide Bronze
&2
Key 1| 45
REHIR
@ Safety Plate 1 $5400
@ [B o | mEs
Urethane Stopper Urethane
SR hESR S
(E] Coil Spring 1 | TL60-150
KACF 1503 %
#JE: TF40-90
£&]%: TH60-60
3
-
. mIAh | HEy
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 FRAEMT N SEMIH HER RS [(W)|(6)] SANKYO
Travel (1005 @) (307 @) WE 3:3 Total Weight| Catalog No. RExHEE
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
88.2 132.3 635.2 4605.2
(9.0) (13.5) (64.8) (469.8) KACC ucmsc
E2 1235 185.2 222.8 9540.0 o KACF 150(105 UCMSF
(12.6) (18.9) (22.7) (973.4)

[Catalog NoJ [(W)]-[(9)]

Order
KACF

KACC

150 - 05
150 - 05

BgRS
Option Code

Option

B4R
Specification

W #i¥E Key Specification

AR BT E H012 ,
Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to 912.

N12




Aerial Cam Unit

KACC150-10 |
KACF150-10 |

e N
W TR
Table of Components
(S AR i MRS
No. Description Qty| Material and
Remark
G B 1| HT300
Cam Driver
BEIR
@ ICam Slider L [RETD
R
® Cam Holder L [RTETD
EW HEE
@ Slide Plate 2 Brglnze
SRS
® Spring Guide Pin 1 45
it
® Spring Plate 1 45
= o0 @ %%%?é%ide Block | 1| QT450
g (W)
- g%ﬁitglggum Follower 2 45
@ |ovE . | mas
Cam Slide Guide Bronze
%y 1| 45
REHIR
@ Safety Plate 1 55400
@ Bk 2 1
Urethane Stopper Urethane
IR
(E) Coil Spring 1| TL60-150
KACF 1503 %
#IE: TF40-90
££%: TH60-60
3
-
~ mIh EET)
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1712 TAENT i BEE RE W) | (e SANKYO
Trje-wiel 1?1%(;]%@7)] %%”ﬁ"@)ﬁ WE 3:3 Total W?ght Catalog No. w1 © KSxE
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
88.2 132.3 635.2 4605.2
©.0) (13.5) (64.8) (469.8) KACC ucmsc
) 1235 185.2 222.8 9540.0 el KACF 1501 10 UCMSF
(126) (18.9) (22.7) (973.4)
|Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-{(8)| B {#i¥E Key Specification
KACC 150 - 10 KACC
KACF 150 - 10 150
EmEs N
Option Code Specification
TARR R B 012 ,
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to 912.




Aerial Cam Unit

KACC150-15
KACF150-15

e N
3
B FEbM4R
Table of Components
®s 2 W] MEmMEE
No Description Qty| Material and
Remark
IRFR
@ Ca?’n Driver 0 [RIETD
@ bga?]n%lider U HUELY
R
® |Cam Holder L [RIRETD
E HEE
@ Sliﬁie Plate 2 Brglnze
o
® asipﬁng GuidePin | 1| 45
it
® Spring Plate 1 45
@) g%ﬁiggglide Block | || QT450
I
:12 150(W) E%jtﬂ/tiR%um Follower 2 45
@ |pvE . | mas
Cam Slide Guide Bronze
W 1] 45
REH
@ Safefy*glate 1 $5400
@ [B o | mmmg
Urethane Stopper Urethane
SR hESR S
(ERE Spring 1 | TL60-150
KACF 1503 %
#JE: TF40-90
£&]%: TH60-60
3
-
. mIAh | HEy
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 TAENT YT RES £ W) | (6 SANKYO
Traviel 1?-1/&;]%@7)] %%”ﬁ"@)ﬁ WE 3:3 Total Wﬁght Catgﬁ)’gNo. w1 RExHEE
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
88.2 132.3 635.2 4605.2
397 (9.0) (13.5) (64.8) (469.8) s KACC | 50| 45 | UCMSC
: 1235 185.2 222.8 9540.0 :
(126) (18.9) 22.7) (973.4) KACF UCMSF
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(8)| B $#i¥E Key Specification
rder
KACC 150 - 15
KACF 150 - 15
EmEs B
Option Option Code Specification
AR EBIL B H012 ,
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to 912.




Aerial Cam Unit

KACC150-20 |
KACF150-20 |

4 N
3 W TR
Table of Components
(S AR i MRS
No. Description Qty| Material and
Remark
IREHER
@ Cam Driver 1 HT300
BEIR
@ ICam Slider L [RETD
R
® Cam Holder L [RTETD
EW HEE
@ Slide Plate 2 Brglnze
SRS
® Spring Guide Pin 1 45
it
® Spring Plate b @
@ %%%?é%ide Block | 1| QT450
= g%ﬁitglggum Follower 2 45
g Y was
« © |Gam Slide Guide | ' | Bronze
b
lso(w) Key 1| 45
REHIR
@ Safety Plate 1 55400
@ Bk 2 1
Urethane Stopper Urethane
IR
@ |Coil Spring ] e
KACF 1503 %
#IE: TF40-90
££%: TH60-60
3
-
~ mIh EET)
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 TAENTL H REMIA BEE RS (W) [ (&) SANKYO
Travel 1~?-1()()7-3@) (307 @) WE HE Total W?ght Catalog No. KSxE
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
88.2 132.3 635.2 4605.2
©.0) (13.5) (64.8) (469.8) KACC ucmsc
RC 1235 185.2 222.8 9540.0 gc 150( 20
p ¢ - 7/ KACF UCMSF
(126) (18.9) (22.7) (973.4)

Order

[Catalog NoJ [(W)]-[(9)]

KACC
KACF

150 - 20
150 - 20

BgRS
Option Code

Option

BE4H
Specification

N12

IR ESHFL M A 012

Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver

are changed to 912.

W21 [E Key Specification




Aerial Cam Unit

KACC150-25
KACF150-25

4 N
¢ B FEbM4R
Table of Components
®s 2 W] MEmMEE
No Description Qty | Material and
Remark
IRFR
@ Ca?’n Driver 0 [RIETD
@ bga?]n%lider U HUELY
R
® |Cam Holder L [RIRETD
E HEE
@ Sliﬁie Plate 2 Brglnze
o
® asipﬁng GuidePin | 1| 45
it
® Spring Plate 1 45
@ g%ﬁiggglide Block | || QT450
E%jtﬂltiR%um Follower 2 45
D VA HEE
Py © |Gam Slide Guide | ' | Bronze
“ @
Key 1| 45
REH
150( @ Safefy*glate 1 $5400
K o [ES , | EmE
Urethane Stopper Urethane
SR hESR S
(E] Coil Spring 1 | TL60-150
KACF 1503 %
#JE: TF40-90
£&]%: TH60-60
3
-
. mIAh | HEy
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1718 RAE SN T T BER = W) | (6 SANKYO
Travel 1?-1/&;]%@7)] %%”ﬁ"@)ﬁ WE 3:3 Total Wﬁght Catgﬁ)-g No. w1 © RExHEE
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
88.2 132.3 635.2 4605.2
(9.0) (13.5) (64.8) (469.8) KACC ucmsc
R 1235 185.2 222.8 9540.0 LR KACF k)| 2 UCMSF
(12.6) (18.9) (22.7) (973.4)
ord [Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(6)] W #i¥E Key Specification
rder
KACC 150 - 25
KACF 150 - 25
EmEs B
Option Option Code Specification
AR BT E H012 ,
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to 912.




Aerial Cam Unit

KACC150-30 |
KACF150-30
4 N
s W TR
Table of Components
(S AR i MRS
No. Description Qty| Material and
Remark
G B 1| HT300
Cam Driver
BEIR
@ ICam Slider L [RETD
R
® Cam Holder L [RTETD
EW HEE
@ Slide Plate 2 Brglnze
SRS
® Spring Guide Pin 1 45
it
® Spring Plate 1 45
@ %%%?é%ide Block | 1| QT450
g%ﬁitglggum Follower 2 45
3 @ |ovE . | mas
S Cam Slide Guide Bronze
” @
Key 1| 45
REHIR
2 @ Safety Plate 1 55400
n, Zihith fi
4 @ Urethane Stopper 2 Ureth';ne
IR
(E) Coil Spring 1| TL60-150
KACF 1503 %
#IE: TF40-90
££%: TH60-60
3
-
~ mIh EET)
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 TAENTL H REMIA BEE RS (W) [ (&) SANKYO
Travel 1~?-1()()7-3@) (307 @) WE HE Total W?ght Catalog No. KSxE
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
88.2 132.3 635.2 4605.2
©.0) (13.5) (64.8) (469.8) KACC ucmsc
S 1235 185.2 222.8 9540.0 g2z KACF 150 30 UCMSF
(126) (18.9) (22.7) (973.4)

Order

Option

[Catalog NoJ [(W)]-[(0)]

KACC
KACF

150 - 30
150 - 30

BgRS
Option Code

i
Specification

N12

IR B SHFL K H 012

Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver

are changed to g12.

HEi¥[E Key Specification




Aerial Cam Unit

KACC150-35
KACF150-35

4 N
s B TR
Table of Components
®s 2 W] MEmMEE
No Description Qty| Material and
Remark
IR R
@ Ca?’n Driver 0 [RIETD
@ bga?]n%lider U HUELY
R
® |Cam Holder L [RIRETD
E HEE
@ Sliﬁie Plate 2 Brglnze
o
® asipﬁng GuidePin | 1| 45
it
® Spring Plate 1 45
@ g%ﬁiggglide Block | || QT450
E%jtﬂltiR%um Follower 2 45
@ |pvE . | mas
2 Cam Slide Guide Bronze
8 W 1] 45
REH
@ Safefy*glate 1 $5400
R RiRAE
160 ", & Urethane Stopper 2 ﬁeth';ne
7 SR hESR S
(E] Coil Spring 1 | TL60-150
KACF 1503 %
#JE: TF40-90
£&]%: TH60-60
3
-
. mIAh | HEy
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 RAE SN T T BER = W) | (6 SANKYO
Travel 1?-1'&;]%@7), %%95‘@)” WE 353 Total Wﬁght Catgﬁ)-gNo. w1 RER
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
88.2 132.3 635.2 4605.2
(9.0) (13.5) (64.8) (469.8) KACC ucmsc
oL 1235 185.2 222.8 9540.0 By KACF 1501 35 UCMSF
(12.6) (18.9) (22.7) (973.4)
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(6) W #i¥E Key Specification
rder
KACC 150 - 35
KACF 150 - 35
EmEs Y
Option Option Code Specification
AR ERTLE H012 ,
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to 912.




Aerial Cam Unit

KACC150-40 |
KACF150-40 |

4 N
s W TR
Table of Components
(S AR i MRS
No. Description Qty| Material and
Remark
G B 1| HT300
Cam Driver
BEIR
@ ICam Slider L [RETD
R
® Cam Holder L [RTETD
EW HEE
@ Slide Plate 2 Brglnze
SRS
® Spring Guide Pin 1 45
it
® Spring Plate 1 45
@ %%%?é%ide Block | 1| QT450
g%ﬁitglggum Follower 2 45
@ |ovE . | mas
2 Cam Slide Guide Bronze
()
A 5 %w 1| 45
REHIR
@ Safety Plate 1 55400
@ Bk 2 1
Zs, Urethane Stopper Urethane
0,
", E) *é?j“ﬁgﬁg 1| TL60-150
KACF 1503 %
#IE: TF40-90
££%: TH60-60
3
-
~ mIh EET)
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 TAENTL H REMIA BEE RS (W) [ (&) SANKYO
Travel 1~?-1()()7-3@) (307 @) WE HE Total W?ght Catalog No. KSxE
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
88.2 132.3 635.2 4605.2
43 ©.0) (13.5) (64.8) (469.8) 1o KACC 150l 40 ucmsc
1235 185.2 222.8 9540.0 : KACF UCMSF
(126) (18.9) (22.7) (973.4)

Order

Option

[Catalog NoJ [(W)]-[(9)]

KACC
KACF

150 - 40
150 - 40

BNgRS
Option Code

e
Specification

N12

SRR ESHFL K H 012

Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver

are changed to g12.

B ¥ & Key Specification




Aerial Cam Unit

KACC150-45
KACF150-45

4 N
3 =
B TR
Table of Components
®s 2 W] MEmMEE
No Description Qty| Material and
Remark
IR R
@ Ca?’n Driver 0 [RIETD
@ bga?]n%lider U HUELY
R
® |Cam Holder L [RIRETD
E HEE
@ Sliﬁie Plate 2 Brglnze
o
® asipﬁng GuidePin | 1| 45
it
® Spring Plate 1 45
@ g%ﬁiggglide Block | || QT450
E%jtﬂltiR%um Follower 2 45
@ |pvE . | mas
Cam Slide Guide Bronze
>
& W 1] 45
REH
@ Safefy*glate 1 $5400
@ (B0 o | mmmg
. Urethane Stopper Urethane
% SR hESR S
f@ (&) Coll Spring 1 | TL60-150
KACF 1503 %
#JE: TF40-90
£&]%: TH60-60
3
-
. mIAh | HEy
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 RAE SN T T BER = W) | (6 SANKYO
Travel 1?-1'&;]%@7), %%95‘@)” WE 353 Total Wﬁght Catgﬁ)-gNo. w1 RER
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
88.2 132.3 635.2 4605.2
(9.0) (13.5) (64.8) (469.8) KACC ucmsc
Coe 1235 185.2 222.8 9540.0 e KACF 150] 45 UCMSF
(12.6) (18.9) (22.7) (973.4)
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-{(8)| W ##i¥E Key Specification
rder
KACC 150 - 45
KACF 150 - 45
EmEs Y
Option Option Code Specification
RR BT H012 ,
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to 912.




Aerial Cam Unit

KACC150-50 |
KACF150-50
4 N
’ W TR
Table of Components
(S AR i MRS
No. Description Qty| Material and
Remark
G B 1| HT300
Cam Driver
BEIR
@ ICam Slider L [RETD
R
® Cam Holder L [RTETD
EW HEE
Slide Plate Brglnze
® 2
SRS
® Spring Guide Pin 1 45
it
® Spring Plate b @
@ %%%?é%ide Block | 1| QT450
g%ﬁitglggum Follower 2 45
@ |ovE . | mas
Cam Slide Guide Bronze
2 b
(’g ey 1| 45
REHIR
@ Safety Plate 1 55400
@ Bk 2 1
% Urethane Stopper Urethane
2 IR
qu @ |Coil Spring 1 | TL60-150
KACF 1503 %
#IE: TF40-90
££%: TH60-60
3
-
~ mIA EEN
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 TAENTL H REMIA BEE RS (W) [ (&) SANKYO
Travel 1?-1007'5@) (3077 E) WE HE Total W?ght Catalog No. KREFTE
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
88.2 132.3 635.2 4605.2
©.0) (13.5) (64.8) (469.8) KACC ucmsc
e 1235 185.2 222.8 9540.0 09 KACF 150 50 UCMSF
(126) (18.9) (22.7) (973.4)

Order

Option

[Catalog NoJ [(W)]-[(9)]

KACC
KACF

150 - 50
150 - 50

BgRS
Option Code

BA4H
Specification

N12

IR ESHFL M A 012

Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver

are changed to 912.

W 21 [E Key Specification




Aerial Cam Unit

KACC150-55
KACF150-55

e N
: B FEbM4R
Table of Components
®s 2 W] MEmMEE
No Description Qty| Material and
Remark
IR R
@ Ca?’n Driver 0 [RIETD
@ bga?]n%lider U HUELY
R
® |Cam Holder L [RIRETD
E HEE
@ Sliﬁie Plate 2 Brglnze
o
® asipﬁng GuidePin | 1| 45
it
® Spring Plate 1 45
@ g%ﬁiggglide Block | || QT450
E%jtﬂltiR%um Follower 2 45
@ |pvE . | mas
Cam Slide Guide Bronze
Q &2
lg)@ Key 1| 45
REH
@ Safefy*glate 1 $5400
@ [B o | mmmg
Urethane Stopper Urethane
K igimes
O,J (E] Coil Spring 1 | TL60-150
KACF 1503 %
#JE: TF40-90
£&]%: TH60-60
3
-
. mIAh | HEy
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1718 RAE SN T T BER = W) | (6 SANKYO
Travel 1?-1/&;]%@7)] %%”ﬁ"@)ﬁ WE 3:3 Total Wﬁght Catgﬁ)-g No. w1 © RExHEE
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
88.2 132.3 635.2 4605.2
(9.0) (13.5) (64.8) (469.8) KACC ucmsc
Gz 1235 185.2 222.8 9540.0 L0 KACF )| €2 UCMSF
(12.6) (18.9) (22.7) (973.4)
ord |Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(6)| W {#i¥E Key Specification
raer
KACC 150 - 55
KACF 150 - 55
) EmEs B
Opt|on Option Code Specification
ARR BT H012 ,
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to 912.




Aerial Cam Unit

KACC150-60 |
KACF150-60 |

4 N
3 ==
W TR
Table of Components
(S AR Hg MRIEE
No. Description Qty| Material and
Remark
G B 1| HT300
Cam Driver
BEIR
@ ICam Slider L [RETD
R
® Cam Holder L [RTETD
EW HEE
@ Slide Plate 2 Brglnze
SRS
® Spring Guide Pin 1 45
it
® Spring Plate 1 45
@ %%%?é%ide Block | 1| QT450
g%ﬁitglggum Follower 2 45
@ |ovE . | mas
Cam Slide Guide Bronze
Q2 ® |&, 1] 45
©
REHIR
@ Safety Plate 1 55400
@ Bk 2 1
Urethane Stopper Urethane
% E) *é?j“ﬁgﬁg 1| TL60-150
%
KACF 1503 %
#IE: TF40-90
££%: TH60-60
3
-
~ mIh EET)
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 TAENTL H REMIA BEE RS (W) [ (&) SANKYO
Travel 1~?-1()()7-3@) (307 @) WE HE Total W?ght Catalog No. KSxE
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
88.2 132.3 635.2 4605.2
085 ©.0) (13.5) (64.8) (469.8) s KACC 150! 60 ucmsc
1235 185.2 222.8 9540.0 : KACF UCMSF
(126) (18.9) (22.7) (973.4)

[Catalog NoJ [(W)]-[(0)]

Order

KACC
KACF

150 - 60
150 - 60

BRS
Option Code

Option

B4R
Specification

N12

IR ESHFL M A 012

Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver

are changed to 912.

W Ei¥E Key Specification




Aerial Cam Unit

KACC150-65
KACF150-65

4 N
3 =
B TR
Table of Components
®s 2 W] MEmMEE
No Description Qty| Material and
Remark
IR R
@ Ca?’n Driver 0 [RIETD
@ bga?]n%lider U HUELY
R
® |Cam Holder L [RIRETD
E HEE
@ Sliﬁie Plate 2 Brglnze
o
® asipﬁng GuidePin | 1| 45
it
® Spring Plate 1 45
@ g%ﬁiggglide Block | || QT450
E%jtﬂltiR%um Follower 2 45
@ |pvE . | mas
Cam Slide Guide Bronze
@ %ey 1| 45
© REH
@ Safefy*glate 1 $5400
@ (B0 o | mmmg
Urethane Stopper Urethane
SR hESR S
. (E] Coil Spring 1 | TL60-150
()
-]
2
KACF1503#%:
#JE: TF40-90
£&]%: TH60-60
3
-
. mIAh | HEy
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 R i BER g W) | (6 SANKYO
Té\li&l 1?-1/&;1%%7)1 %%ny%)ﬁ VIE KRIE Total Wﬁght Catgﬁ;g No. w1 KEXTEE
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
88.2 132.3 635.2 4605.2
(9.0) (13.5) (64.8) (469.8) KACC ucmsc
D32 1235 185.2 501.3 9540.0 Bz KACF 150(765 UCMSF
(12.6) (18.9) (51.2) (973.4)
Order |Catalog No.| [ (W) ]-[(8)| B #i¥E Key Specification
KACC 150 - 65
KACF 150 - 65
EmEs Y
Option Option Code Specification
RR BT 012 ,
N12 Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver
are changed to 912.




Aerial Cam Unit

KACC150-70 |
KACF150-70 |

4 N
¢ |
W TR
Table of Components
(S AR Hg MRIEE
No. Description Qty| Material and
Remark
G B 1| HT300
Cam Driver
BEIR
@ ICam Slider L [RETD
R
® Cam Holder L [RTETD
EW HEE
@ Slide Plate 2 Brglnze
SRS
® Spring Guide Pin 1 45
it
® Spring Plate 1 45
@ %%%?é%ide Block | 1| QT450
g%ﬁitglggum Follower 2 45
@ |ovE . | mas
Cam Slide Guide Bronze
. 5 %w 1| 45
N FpNT
REHIR
o @ Safety Plate 1| SS400
@ Bk 2 1
Urethane Stopper Urethane
IR
(E) Coil Spring 1| TL60-150
v
S
E
KACF 1503 %
#IE: TF40-90
££%: TH60-60
3
-
~ mIh EET)
Working Force kN(tonf) Spring Force N(kgf)
1772 TAENTL H REMIA BEE RS (W) [ (&) SANKYO
Travel 1~?-1()()7-3@) (307 @) WE HE Total W?ght Catalog No. KSxE
S Standard Working Force Allowable Working Force Initial Load Final Load kg Catalog No.
(one million strokes) (300,000 strokes)
88.2 132.3 635.2 4605.2
864 ©.0) (13.5) (64.8) (469.8) a5 KACC 150l 70 ucmsc
1235 185.2 779.8 9540.0 : KACF UCMSF
(126) (18.9) (79.6) (973.4)

Order

Option

[Catalog NoJ [(W)]-[(0))

KACC
KACF

150 - 70
150 - 70

BigRS
Option Code

B4R
Specification

N12

IR SHFL M A 012

Dowel pin holes of cam holder and cam driver

are changed to 912.

W #i¥E Key Specification






